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Sec. 15 "AuvecoPak"    AP384 RE TAIL MER CHAN DISER

A gondola is not included with the AP384S or
the AP384L.  Auveco customer service reps
can recommend a source for gondolas.

The AuvecoPak merchandisers (AP384S and AP384L) provide
384 of the fastest moving, most popular automotive body
hardware and specialty fasteners in a one-price package all on
one 6-panel merchandiser.  Each panel contains 32 part
numbers per side.  The AP384S (Starter Merchandiser)
consists of one package each of the 384 part numbers.  The 
AP384L (Large Merchandiser) includes two packages each of
the 192 most popular items and one package each of the other
192 part numbers for a total of 576 packages.

With just a glance, two attractive header signs identify the
AP384 as an Auveco merchandiser, the name synonymous with 
automotive body hardware and specialty fasteners.

Initial set-up is as easy as 1-2-3 since the panels come
“pre-dressed” with the AuvecoPaks already in place. Simply
position the top and bottom brackets on a gondola or pegboard 
wall. Insert the panels into the brackets and you’re ready for
business.

An individual panel measures 6-1/2” (wide) x 17-1/2” (front to
back) x 44-1/2” (high) – maximum coverage in minimum space.
AuvecoPak 6-panel merchandisers (AP384S and AP384L) fit on 
a gondola with 48” x 48” of pegboard or on any pegboard
wall.

The attractive green AuvecoPak packages
feature eye-appealing, contemporary graphics
with all the necessary application and descriptive 
information in trilingual verbiage (English,
Spanish and French-Canadian) as well as locator 
codes that identify their location on the panels.
The AuvecoPak part numbers are the same as
the standard Auveco part numbers with an “AP”
prefix. Thus AP11146 is the AuvecoPak version of 
11146.

We’ve made re-ordering a snap by putting the
AuvecoPak part number and a UPC-A bar code
on the panel back-up boards beneath each
hook. Then restocking the merchandiser is also
quick and easy since the AuvecoPak packages
contain locator codes that identify their specific
location on the panels.

AP384S (Starter Merchandiser): one package each of 384 part numbers

AP384L (Large Merchandiser): two packages each of the 192 most popular items and one package
each of the other 192 part numbers for a total of 576 packages.

NOTE:  AuvecoPak part numbers are the same as standard Auveco part numbers with an "AP" prefix.
  Thus AP11146 is the AuvecoPak version of 11146.
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Sec. 15

"AuvecoPak" AP384 RE TAIL MER CHAN DISER CON TENTS
NOTE:      AuvecoPak part num bers are the same as stan dard Auveco part num bers

             with an “AP” pre fix.  Thus AP11146 is the AuvecoPak ver sion of 11146.

PANEL I1
Retainers

AP11146 AP10831 AP10832 AP17664
AP20192 AP11120 AP14921 AP14021
AP11612 AP11721 AP15367 AP17612
AP11679 AP16818 AP12731 AP14032
AP14036 AP12766 AP15543 AP20316
AP11351 AP12137 AP15481 AP15480
AP12571 AP12909 AP15479 AP15998
AP15457 AP12759 AP15456 AP11130

PANEL J1
Retainers & Push-Type Retainers

AP14737 AP18842 AP17975 AP19655
AP14738 AP17004 AP14163 AP17339
AP19171 AP18877 AP18033 AP14328
AP10744 AP8853 AP20335 AP11705
AP11699 AP20248 AP12567 AP14011
AP19239 AP19118 AP16782 AP11706
AP18269 AP14010 AP12757 AP14697
AP14696 AP14260 AP16000 AP17379

PANEL K1
Push-Type Retainers & Rivets

AP18888 AP19274 AP19639 AP20247
AP19453 AP19233 AP19246 AP20327
AP20564 AP17216 AP18873 AP19422
AP13755 AP14023 AP13751 AP13750
AP13752 AP13753 AP16834 AP17615
AP17006 AP16864 AP17121 AP14127
AP12652 AP17639 AP8309 AP8925
AP8931 AP8311 AP8301 AP8313

PANEL I2
Retainers

AP17649 AP12565 AP13470 AP11671
AP15970 AP12992 AP19386 AP18915
AP11797 AP18930 AP17075 AP19270
AP16695 AP15461 AP11678 AP11672
AP13461 AP10621 AP12737 AP11796
AP11863 AP2310 AP2309 AP12134
AP19682 AP18114 AP19114 AP14356
AP14355 AP14291 AP18297 AP14736

PANEL J2
Push-Type Retainers

AP17632 AP17267 AP19140 AP18353
AP14997 AP16858 AP20348 AP17439
AP14992 AP14753 AP17472 AP17057
AP19739 AP17143 AP16835 AP18119
AP14994 AP17144 AP14016 AP16784
AP19801 AP17222 AP17103 AP16622
AP13996 AP13993 AP13994 AP15044
AP15042 AP14020 AP14019 AP20349

PANEL K2
Rivets, Specialty & Nylon Nuts

AP11620 AP11621 AP12655 AP12653
AP18167 AP13232 AP2288 AP15518
AP16247 AP13010 AP16251 AP18153
AP15326 AP12595 AP15335 AP11855
AP10330 AP11691 AP13450 AP13960
AP9862 AP13932 AP13933 AP9829
AP11719 AP3682 AP8435 AP14313
AP14695 AP19194 AP19721 AP14267
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Sec. 15

"AuvecoPak" AP384 RE TAIL MER CHAN DISER CON TENTS
NOTE: AuvecoPak part num bers are the same as the stan dard Auveco part num bers

             with an “AP” pre fix.  Thus AP11146 is the AuvecoPak ver sion of 11146.

PANEL L1
Extruded "U", "J" & "U" Nuts

AP10047 AP15677 AP8359 AP10051
AP10053 AP8814 AP10054 AP10055
AP12669 AP16842 AP16322 AP12575
AP11628 AP11629 AP11630 AP11631
AP5586 AP5589 AP5170 AP14750
AP10064 AP10065 AP9880 AP9879
AP10066 AP15752 AP10067 AP10666
AP13225 AP11292 AP5197 AP2293

PANEL M1
Black Tapping Screws

AP12213 AP12214 AP12215 AP12216
AP12218 AP12953 AP12954 AP12957
AP11788 AP11789 AP11791 AP11792
AP15774 AP13026 AP17650 AP12820
AP12060 AP18340 AP20259 AP10165
AP10167 AP10181 AP10182 AP11922
AP12741 AP12742 AP15775 AP15373
AP18354 AP16421 AP12351 AP12339

PANEL N1
Zinc/Chrome Tapping Screws, Rubber Caps, Rubber
Bumpers & Plug Buttons

AP1717 AP2730 AP2775 AP2771
AP2751 AP2772 AP2773 AP3466
AP3467 AP19777 AP11369 AP9603
AP16960 AP14473 AP16826 AP12335
AP9615 AP11914 AP8442 AP8443
AP9355 AP3099 AP3102 AP12660
AP4440 AP4439 AP12907 AP12210
AP11746 AP9288 AP4233 AP4188

PANEL L2
Tubular Nuts, Flat Nuts, Thread Cutting Nuts, Push-On
& Pushnut Bolt Retainers

AP2611 AP2595 AP5195 AP10073
AP2099 AP2103 AP12255 AP15711
AP3403 AP2895 AP8855 AP3404
AP2896 AP2897 AP3405 AP10733
AP2557 AP8863 AP8864 AP8865
AP8868 AP8869 AP10374 AP10086
AP10087 AP9297 AP9299 AP14980
AP12123 AP12125 AP12259 AP12127

PANEL M2
Body Bolts & Zinc/Chrome Tapping Screws

AP10823 AP9480 AP10362 AP11320
AP5711 AP11109 AP11110 AP18769
AP12324 AP12693 AP12067 AP12160
AP12065 AP12066 AP11633 AP13613
AP12348 AP13614 AP10642 AP2805
AP12095 AP13708 AP15172 AP2806
AP13027 AP2366 AP2710 AP1799
AP2713 AP1483 AP2716 AP1423

PANEL N2
Moulding Fastener, Shims, Pins, Bushings &
Miscellaneous

AP2744 AP19626 AP2619 AP2752
AP19807 AP19378 AP9965 AP11152
AP20390 AP20391 AP14642 AP8941
AP11067 AP9639 AP14550 AP14559
AP14553 AP16936 AP16937 AP2453
AP5076 AP5077 AP3155 AP3156
AP14546 AP14547 AP14298 AP20380
AP11243 AP11826 AP11655 AP11848
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Sec. 15
"AuvecoPak"   AP384 RE TAIL MER CHAN DISER CON TENTS

PART NUM BER LO CA TION CHART
Auveco
Pak No. Location

AP1423 Panel M2 Row 8 Position 4
AP1483 Panel M2 Row 8 Position 2
AP1717 Panel N1 Row 1 Position 1
AP1799 Panel M2 Row 7 Position 4
AP2099 Panel L2 Row 2 Position 1
AP2103 Panel L2 Row 2 Position 2
AP2288 Panel K2 Row 2 Position 3
AP2293 Panel L1 Row 8 Position 4
AP2309 Panel I2 Row 6 Position 3
AP2310 Panel I2 Row 6 Position 2
AP2366 Panel M2 Row 7 Position 2
AP2453 Panel N2 Row 5 Position 4
AP2557 Panel L2 Row 5 Position 1
AP2595 Panel L2 Row 1 Position 2
AP2611 Panel L2 Row 1 Position 1
AP2619 Panel N2 Row 1 Position 3
AP2710 Panel M2 Row 7 Position 3
AP2713 Panel M2 Row 8 Position 1
AP2716 Panel M2 Row 8 Position 3
AP2730 Panel N1 Row 1 Position 2
AP2744 Panel N2 Row 1 Position 1
AP2751 Panel N1 Row 2 Position 1
AP2752 Panel N2 Row 1 Position 4
AP2771 Panel N1 Row 1 Position 4
AP2772 Panel N1 Row 2 Position 2
AP2773 Panel N1 Row 2 Position 3
AP2775 Panel N1 Row 1 Position 3
AP2805 Panel M2 Row 5 Position 4
AP2806 Panel M2 Row 6 Position 4
AP2895 Panel L2 Row 3 Position 2
AP2896 Panel L2 Row 4 Position 1
AP2897 Panel L2 Row 4 Position 2
AP3099 Panel N1 Row 6 Position 2
AP3102 Panel N1 Row 6 Position 3
AP3155 Panel N2 Row 6 Position 3
AP3156 Panel N2 Row 6 Position 4
AP3403 Panel L2 Row 3 Position 1
AP3404 Panel L2 Row 3 Position 4
AP3405 Panel L2 Row 4 Position 3
AP3466 Panel N1 Row 2 Position 4
AP3467 Panel N1 Row 3 Position 1
AP3682 Panel K2 Row 7 Position 2
AP4188 Panel N1 Row 8 Position 4
AP4233 Panel N1 Row 8 Position 3
AP4439 Panel N1 Row 7 Position 2
AP4440 Panel N1 Row 7 Position 1
AP5076 Panel N2 Row 6 Position 1
AP5077 Panel N2 Row 6 Position 2
AP5170 Panel L1 Row 5 Position 3
AP5195 Panel L2 Row 1 Position 3
AP5197 Panel L1 Row 8 Position 3
AP5586 Panel L1 Row 5 Position 1
AP5589 Panel L1 Row 5 Position 2
AP5711 Panel M2 Row 2 Position 1
AP8301 Panel K1 Row 8 Position 3
AP8309 Panel K1 Row 7 Position 3
AP8311 Panel K1 Row 8 Position 2
AP8313 Panel K1 Row 8 Position 4
AP8359 Panel L1 Row 1 Position 3
AP8435 Panel K2 Row 7 Position 3
AP8442 Panel N1 Row 5 Position 3
AP8443 Panel N1 Row 5 Position 4
AP8814 Panel L1 Row 2 Position 2
AP8853 Panel J1 Row 4 Position 2

Auveco
Pak No. Location

AP8855 Panel L2 Row 3 Position 3
AP8863 Panel L2 Row 5 Position 2
AP8864 Panel L2 Row 5 Position 3
AP8865 Panel L2 Row 5 Position 4
AP8868 Panel L2 Row 6 Position 1
AP8869 Panel L2 Row 6 Position 2
AP8925 Panel K1 Row 7 Position 4
AP8931 Panel K1 Row 8 Position 1
AP8941 Panel N2 Row 3 Position 4
AP9288 Panel N1 Row 8 Position 2
AP9297 Panel L2 Row 7 Position 2
AP9299 Panel L2 Row 7 Position 3
AP9355 Panel N1 Row 6 Position 1
AP9480 Panel M2 Row 1 Position 2
AP9603 Panel N1 Row 3 Position 4
AP9615 Panel N1 Row 5 Position 1
AP9639 Panel N2 Row 4 Position 2
AP9829 Panel K2 Row 6 Position 4
AP9862 Panel K2 Row 6 Position 1
AP9879 Panel L1 Row 6 Position 4
AP9880 Panel L1 Row 6 Position 3
AP9965 Panel N2 Row 2 Position 3
AP10047 Panel L1 Row 1 Position 1
AP10051 Panel L1 Row 1 Position 4
AP10053 Panel L1 Row 2 Position 1
AP10054 Panel L1 Row 2 Position 3
AP10055 Panel L1 Row 2 Position 4
AP10064 Panel L1 Row 6 Position 1
AP10065 Panel L1 Row 6 Position 2
AP10066 Panel L1 Row 7 Position 1
AP10067 Panel L1 Row 7 Position 3
AP10073 Panel L2 Row 1 Position 4
AP10086 Panel L2 Row 6 Position 4
AP10087 Panel L2 Row 7 Position 1
AP10165 Panel M1 Row 5 Position 4
AP10167 Panel M1 Row 6 Position 1
AP10181 Panel M1 Row 6 Position 2
AP10182 Panel M1 Row 6 Position 3
AP10330 Panel K2 Row 5 Position 1
AP10362 Panel M2 Row 1 Position 3
AP10374 Panel L2 Row 6 Position 3
AP10621 Panel I2 Row 5 Position 2
AP10642 Panel M2 Row 5 Position 3
AP10666 Panel L1 Row 7 Position 4
AP10733 Panel L2 Row 4 Position 4
AP10744 Panel J1 Row 4 Position 1
AP10823 Panel M2 Row 1 Position 1
AP10831 Panel I1 Row 1 Position 2
AP10832 Panel I1 Row 1 Position 3
AP11067 Panel N2 Row 4 Position 1
AP11109 Panel M2 Row 2 Position 2
AP11110 Panel M2 Row 2 Position 3
AP11120 Panel I1 Row 2 Position 2
AP11130 Panel I1 Row 8 Position 4
AP11146 Panel I1 Row 1 Position 1
AP11152 Panel N2 Row 2 Position 4
AP11243 Panel N2 Row 8 Position 1
AP11292 Panel L1 Row 8 Position 2
AP11320 Panel M2 Row 1 Position 4
AP11351 Panel I1 Row 6 Position 1
AP11369 Panel N1 Row 3 Position 3
AP11612 Panel I1 Row 3 Position 1
AP11620 Panel K2 Row 1 Position 1
AP11621 Panel K2 Row 1 Position 2
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Sec. 15 "AuvecoPak"     AP384 CON TENTS (Con tin ued)

Auveco
Pak No. Location

AP11628 Panel L1 Row 4 Position 1
AP11629 Panel L1 Row 4 Position 2
AP11630 Panel L1 Row 4 Position 3
AP11631 Panel L1 Row 4 Position 4
AP11633 Panel M2 Row 4 Position 3
AP11655 Panel N2 Row 8 Position 3
AP11671 Panel I2 Row 1 Position 4
AP11672 Panel I2 Row 4 Position 4
AP11678 Panel I2 Row 4 Position 3
AP11679 Panel I1 Row 4 Position 1
AP11691 Panel K2 Row 5 Position 2
AP11699 Panel J1 Row 5 Position 1
AP11705 Panel J1 Row 4 Position 4
AP11706 Panel J1 Row 6 Position 4
AP11719 Panel K2 Row 7 Position 1
AP11721 Panel I1 Row 3 Position 2
AP11746 Panel N1 Row 8 Position 1
AP11788 Panel M1 Row 3 Position 1
AP11789 Panel M1 Row 3 Position 2
AP11791 Panel M1 Row 3 Position 3
AP11792 Panel M1 Row 3 Position 4
AP11796 Panel I2 Row 5 Position 4
AP11797 Panel I2 Row 3 Position 1
AP11826 Panel N2 Row 8 Position 2
AP11848 Panel N2 Row 8 Position 4
AP11855 Panel K2 Row 4 Position 4
AP11863 Panel I2 Row 6 Position 1
AP11914 Panel N1 Row 5 Position 2
AP11922 Panel M1 Row 6 Position 4
AP12060 Panel M1 Row 5 Position 1
AP12065 Panel M2 Row 4 Position 1
AP12066 Panel M2 Row 4 Position 2
AP12067 Panel M2 Row 3 Position 3
AP12095 Panel M2 Row 6 Position 1
AP12123 Panel L2 Row 8 Position 1
AP12125 Panel L2 Row 8 Position 2
AP12127 Panel L2 Row 8 Position 4
AP12134 Panel I2 Row 6 Position 4
AP12137 Panel I1 Row 6 Position 2
AP12160 Panel M2 Row 3 Position 4
AP12210 Panel N1 Row 7 Position 4
AP12213 Panel M1 Row 1 Position 1
AP12214 Panel M1 Row 1 Position 2
AP12215 Panel M1 Row 1 Position 3
AP12216 Panel M1 Row 1 Position 4
AP12218 Panel M1 Row 2 Position 1
AP12255 Panel L2 Row 2 Position 3
AP12259 Panel L2 Row 8 Position 3
AP12324 Panel M2 Row 3 Position 1
AP12335 Panel N1 Row 4 Position 4
AP12339 Panel M1 Row 8 Position 4
AP12348 Panel M2 Row 5 Position 1
AP12351 Panel M1 Row 8 Position 3
AP12565 Panel I2 Row 1 Position 2
AP12567 Panel J1 Row 5 Position 3
AP12571 Panel I1 Row 7 Position 1
AP12575 Panel L1 Row 3 Position 4
AP12595 Panel K2 Row 4 Position 2
AP12652 Panel K1 Row 7 Position 1
AP12653 Panel K2 Row 1 Position 4
AP12655 Panel K2 Row 1 Position 3
AP12660 Panel N1 Row 6 Position 4
AP12669 Panel L1 Row 3 Position 1
AP12693 Panel M2 Row 3 Position 2
AP12731 Panel I1 Row 4 Position 3
AP12737 Panel I2 Row 5 Position 3

Auveco
Pak No. Location

AP12741 Panel M1 Row 7 Position 1
AP12742 Panel M1 Row 7 Position 2
AP12757 Panel J1 Row 7 Position 3
AP12759 Panel I1 Row 8 Position 2
AP12766 Panel I1 Row 5 Position 2
AP12820 Panel M1 Row 4 Position 4
AP12907 Panel N1 Row 7 Position 3
AP12909 Panel I1 Row 7 Position 2
AP12953 Panel M1 Row 2 Position 2
AP12954 Panel M1 Row 2 Position 3
AP12957 Panel M1 Row 2 Position 4
AP12992 Panel I2 Row 2 Position 2
AP13010 Panel K2 Row 3 Position 2
AP13026 Panel M1 Row 4 Position 2
AP13027 Panel M2 Row 7 Position 1
AP13225 Panel L1 Row 8 Position 1
AP13232 Panel K2 Row 2 Position 2
AP13450 Panel K2 Row 5 Position 3
AP13461 Panel I2 Row 5 Position 1
AP13470 Panel I2 Row 1 Position 3
AP13613 Panel M2 Row 4 Position 4
AP13614 Panel M2 Row 5 Position 2
AP13708 Panel M2 Row 6 Position 2
AP13750 Panel K1 Row 4 Position 4
AP13751 Panel K1 Row 4 Position 3
AP13752 Panel K1 Row 5 Position 1
AP13753 Panel K1 Row 5 Position 2
AP13755 Panel K1 Row 4 Position 1
AP13932 Panel K2 Row 6 Position 2
AP13933 Panel K2 Row 6 Position 3
AP13960 Panel K2 Row 5 Position 4
AP13993 Panel J2 Row 7 Position 2
AP13994 Panel J2 Row 7 Position 3
AP13996 Panel J2 Row 7 Position 1
AP14010 Panel J1 Row 7 Position 2
AP14011 Panel J1 Row 5 Position 4
AP14016 Panel J2 Row 5 Position 3
AP14019 Panel J2 Row 8 Position 3
AP14020 Panel J2 Row 8 Position 2
AP14021 Panel I1 Row 2 Position 4
AP14023 Panel K1 Row 4 Position 2
AP14032 Panel I1 Row 4 Position 4
AP14036 Panel I1 Row 5 Position 1
AP14127 Panel K1 Row 6 Position 4
AP14163 Panel J1 Row 2 Position 3
AP14260 Panel J1 Row 8 Position 2
AP14267 Panel K2 Row 8 Position 4
AP14291 Panel I2 Row 8 Position 2
AP14298 Panel N2 Row 7 Position 3
AP14313 Panel K2 Row 7 Position 4
AP14328 Panel J1 Row 3 Position 4
AP14355 Panel I2 Row 8 Position 1
AP14356 Panel I2 Row 7 Position 4
AP14473 Panel N1 Row 4 Position 2
AP14546 Panel N2 Row 7 Position 1
AP14547 Panel N2 Row 7 Position 2
AP14550 Panel N2 Row 4 Position 3
AP14553 Panel N2 Row 5 Position 1
AP14559 Panel N2 Row 4 Position 4
AP14642 Panel N2 Row 3 Position 3
AP14695 Panel K2 Row 8 Position 1
AP14696 Panel J1 Row 8 Position 1
AP14697 Panel J1 Row 7 Position 4
AP14736 Panel I2 Row 8 Position 4
AP14737 Panel J1 Row 1 Position 1
AP14738 Panel J1 Row 2 Position 1
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"AuvecoPak"     AP384 CON TENTS (Con tin ued) Sec. 15
Auveco
Pak No. Location

AP14750 Panel L1 Row 5 Position 4
AP14753 Panel J2 Row 3 Position 2
AP14921 Panel I1 Row 2 Position 3
AP14980 Panel L2 Row 7 Position 4
AP14992 Panel J2 Row 3 Position 1
AP14994 Panel J2 Row 5 Position 1
AP14997 Panel J2 Row 2 Position 1
AP15042 Panel J2 Row 8 Position 1
AP15044 Panel J2 Row 7 Position 4
AP15172 Panel M2 Row 6 Position 3
AP15326 Panel K2 Row 4 Position 1
AP15335 Panel K2 Row 4 Position 3
AP15367 Panel I1 Row 3 Position 3
AP15373 Panel M1 Row 7 Position 4
AP15456 Panel I1 Row 8 Position 3
AP15457 Panel I1 Row 8 Position 1
AP15461 Panel I2 Row 4 Position 2
AP15479 Panel I1 Row 7 Position 3
AP15480 Panel I1 Row 6 Position 4
AP15481 Panel I1 Row 6 Position 3
AP15518 Panel K2 Row 2 Position 4
AP15543 Panel I1 Row 5 Position 3
AP15677 Panel L1 Row 1 Position 2
AP15711 Panel L2 Row 2 Position 4
AP15752 Panel L1 Row 7 Position 2
AP15774 Panel M1 Row 4 Position 1
AP15775 Panel M1 Row 7 Position 3
AP15970 Panel I2 Row 2 Position 1
AP15998 Panel I1 Row 7 Position 4
AP16000 Panel J1 Row 8 Position 3
AP16247 Panel K2 Row 3 Position 1
AP16251 Panel K2 Row 3 Position 3
AP16322 Panel L1 Row 3 Position 3
AP16421 Panel M1 Row 8 Position 2
AP16622 Panel J2 Row 6 Position 4
AP16695 Panel I2 Row 4 Position 1
AP16782 Panel J1 Row 6 Position 3
AP16784 Panel J2 Row 5 Position 4
AP16818 Panel I1 Row 4 Position 2
AP16826 Panel N1 Row 4 Position 3
AP16834 Panel K1 Row 5 Position 3
AP16835 Panel J2 Row 4 Position 3
AP16842 Panel L1 Row 3 Position 2
AP16858 Panel J2 Row 2 Position 2
AP16864 Panel K1 Row 6 Position 2
AP16936 Panel N2 Row 5 Position 2
AP16937 Panel N2 Row 5 Position 3
AP16960 Panel N1 Row 4 Position 1
AP17004 Panel J1 Row 2 Position 2
AP17006 Panel K1 Row 6 Position 1
AP17057 Panel J2 Row 3 Position 4
AP17075 Panel I2 Row 3 Position 3
AP17103 Panel J2 Row 6 Position 3
AP17121 Panel K1 Row 6 Position 3
AP17143 Panel J2 Row 4 Position 2
AP17144 Panel J2 Row 5 Position 2
AP17216 Panel K1 Row 3 Position 2
AP17222 Panel J2 Row 6 Position 2
AP17267 Panel J2 Row 1 Position 2
AP17339 Panel J1 Row 2 Position 4
AP17379 Panel J1 Row 8 Position 4
AP17439 Panel J2 Row 2 Position 4
AP17472 Panel J2 Row 3 Position 3
AP17612 Panel I1 Row 3 Position 4
AP17615 Panel K1 Row 5 Position 4
AP17632 Panel J2 Row 1 Position 1

Auveco
Pak No. Location

AP17639 Panel K1 Row 7 Position 2
AP17649 Panel I2 Row 1 Position 1
AP17650 Panel M1 Row 4 Position 3
AP17664 Panel I1 Row 1 Position 4
AP17975 Panel J1 Row 1 Position 3
AP18033 Panel J1 Row 3 Position 3
AP18114 Panel I2 Row 7 Position 2
AP18119 Panel J2 Row 4 Position 4
AP18153 Panel K2 Row 3 Position 4
AP18167 Panel K2 Row 2 Position 1
AP18269 Panel J1 Row 7 Position 1
AP18297 Panel I2 Row 8 Position 3
AP18340 Panel M1 Row 5 Position 2
AP18353 Panel J2 Row 1 Position 4
AP18354 Panel M1 Row 8 Position 1
AP18769 Panel M2 Row 2 Position 4
AP18842 Panel J1 Row 1 Position 2
AP18873 Panel K1 Row 3 Position 3
AP18877 Panel J1 Row 3 Position 2
AP18888 Panel K1 Row 1 Position 1
AP18915 Panel I2 Row 2 Position 4
AP18930 Panel I2 Row 3 Position 2
AP19114 Panel I2 Row 7 Position 3
AP19118 Panel J1 Row 6 Position 2
AP19140 Panel J2 Row 1 Position 3
AP19171 Panel J1 Row 3 Position 1
AP19194 Panel K2 Row 8 Position 2
AP19233 Panel K1 Row 2 Position 2
AP19239 Panel J1 Row 6 Position 1
AP19246 Panel K1 Row 2 Position 3
AP19270 Panel I2 Row 3 Position 4
AP19274 Panel K1 Row 1 Position 2
AP19378 Panel N2 Row 2 Position 2
AP19386 Panel I2 Row 2 Position 3
AP19422 Panel K1 Row 3 Position 4
AP19453 Panel K1 Row 2 Position 1
AP19626 Panel N2 Row 1 Position 2
AP19639 Panel K1 Row 1 Position 3
AP19655 Panel J1 Row 1 Position 4
AP19682 Panel I2 Row 7 Position 1
AP19721 Panel K2 Row 8 Position 3
AP19739 Panel J2 Row 4 Position 1
AP19777 Panel N1 Row 3 Position 2
AP19801 Panel J2 Row 6 Position 1
AP19807 Panel N2 Row 2 Position 1
AP20192 Panel I1 Row 2 Position 1
AP20247 Panel K1 Row 1 Position 4
AP20248 Panel J1 Row 5 Position 2
AP20259 Panel M1 Row 5 Position 3
AP20316 Panel I1 Row 5 Position 4
AP20327 Panel K1 Row 2 Position 4
AP20335 Panel J1 Row 4 Position 3
AP20348 Panel J2 Row 2 Position 3
AP20349 Panel J2 Row 8 Position 4
AP20380 Panel N2 Row 7 Position 4
AP20390 Panel N2 Row 3 Position 1
AP20391 Panel N2 Row 3 Position 2
AP20564 Panel K1 Row 3 Position 1
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Sec. 15
BODY HARD WARE MAS TER AS SORT MENTS

(6000 & 6500 Se ries Fix-Kits are listed on pages 283 - 300)

A Great Introduction to Prospective Accounts or an Exciting New Program
to Increase Sales at Existing Customers

Based on Auveco's very popular DB-370 Plus Display Boards, we have developed 18 different large
metal drawer assortments.  These assortments contain 371 of the most popular domestic and foreign
Body Hardware Clips and Fasteners.  Each drawer is set up to accommodate the Auveco unit
package quantity - no more problems with refills.

Part No. 6650BHM: Buy a combination of any four different 6600BHM series individual drawer assortments
and you'll receive one FREE 2-96 four drawer cabinet (a $116.20 savings for
the Collision Shop.)

6601BHM
Small Retainers &

Re tain ing Clips
23 va ri et ies, 1085 pieces

Con tains the fol low ing
Auveco part num bers:

10621, 10831, 11612, 11796,
12565, 12737, 12992, 13470,
14021, 14291, 14328, 14736,
14737, 15367, 15414, 15970,
16818, 17339, 17664, 18114,

18297, 18877 & 19114

6602BHM
Large Re tain ers

19 va ri et ies, 640 pieces

Con tains the fol low ing
Auveco part num bers:

11130, 11136, 12137, 12571,
12731, 12759, 12766, 12909,
14036, 14163, 14738 15456,
15479,15543, 15998, 17004,

17612, 17975 & 19655

6603BHM
Push-Type Re tain ers &
Trim Panel Fas ten ers

24 va ri et ies, 545 pieces

Con tains the fol low ing
Auveco part num bers:

11863, 12134, 14260, 14753,
14992, 14997, 16000, 16858,
17057, 17143, 17144, 17222,
17267, 17379, 17472, 17632,
18119, 19118, 19233, 19239,
19246, 19274, 19453 & 20247

tenibaC eerF

)eulaV elaseR 02.611$(
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The Most Popular

Body Hardware &

Specialty Fasteners
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6604BHM
Push-Type Re tain ers,

Rub ber Caps, Hole Plugs
& Wire Loom Clips

23 va ri et ies, 737 pieces

Con tains the fol low ing
Auveco part num bers:

4439, 4440, 9288, 11746, 12209,
12210, 12567, 12757 12907,
12908, 13993, 13996, 14010,
14011, 14019, 14020, 14545,
14546, 14547, 17216, 18353,

18873 & 19422

6607BHM
Phillips Oval Head,
Phillips Pan Head &

Spe cialty Tap ping Screws
(Chrome & Zinc)

23 va ri et ies, 2350 pieces

Con tains the fol low ing
Auveco part num bers:

1423, 1483, 1717, 1794, 1796,
1799, 1940, 1943, 2027, 2365,
2366, 2367, 2710, 2713, 2728,
2730, 2731, 3079, 3090, 9603, 

9605, 12095 & 15172

6610BHM
Phillips Flat Top Washer Hd. (Black),

Hex Head Sems (Black) & Hex
Slot ted Hd. (Black) Tap ping Screws

22 va ri et ies, 1700 pieces

Con tains the fol low ing
Auveco part num bers:

12060, 12213, 12214, 12215,
12216, 12217, 12218, 12339,
12351, 12738, 12742, 12953,
12954, 13026, 15373, 15774,
15775, 16421, 17459, 17650,

18340 & 18354

6605BHM
Ny lon Riv ets, Spe cialty Riv ets &

Dou ble End Drill
23 va ri et ies, 660 pieces

Con tains the fol low ing
Auveco part num bers:

12652, 12653, 12655, 12658,
12676, 13748, 13750, 13751,
13753, 13755, 14023, 14127,
16834, 16837, 16838, 16864,
17006, 17121, 17410, 17639,

18108, 18167 & 19376

6608BHM
Phillips Oval Hd. Sems (Chrome),
Phillips Pan Hd. (Black Ox ide) &
Hex Hd. (Zinc) Tap ping Screws

24 va ri et ies, 1925 pieces

Con tains the fol low ing
Auveco part num bers:

2751, 2772, 2773, 2775, 3466,
3467, 9611, 9615, 10180,

10181, 10182, 11369, 11450,
11451, 11914, 11917, 11921,
11922, 11923, 12799, 15170,

16828, 16960 & 17098

6611BHM
Hex Head Sems & Hex Washer Hd.

Body Bolts (Black)
21 va ri et ies, 810 pieces

Con tains the fol low ing
Auveco part num bers:

9480, 10362, 10823, 11109,
11110, 11320, 11641, 12065,
12066, 12160, 12232, 12324,
12336, 12343, 12693, 13613,
13614, 13618, 13619, 18416

& 18769

6606BHM
Pan’l Blind Riv ets,
Mould ing Clips &

Uni ver sal Mould ing Fas ten ers
22 va ri et ies, 1120 pieces

Con tains the fol low ing
Auveco part num bers:

2619, 2744, 2752, 8301, 8311, 8313,
8925, 8931, 8941, 9633, 9749, 9965,
14642, 16865, 19115, 19378, 19415,

19626, 19752, 20390, 20391
& 20392

6609BHM
Phillips Oval Hd. (Black Ox ide) &

Phillips Oval Hd. Sems (Bk. Phos.)
Tap ping Screws

23 va ri et ies, 2025 pieces

Con tains the fol low ing
Auveco part num bers:

10162, 10164, 10165, 10166, 
10167, 10168, 11086, 11087, 
11088, 11089, 11455, 11456, 
11788, 11789, 11790, 11791, 
11792, 12796, 12797, 12820, 

12957, 16323 & 20259

6612BHM
Hex Head Sems & Hex Washer Hd.
Body Bolts (Zinc) & Bumper Bolts

11 va ri et ies, 430 pieces

Con tains the fol low ing
Auveco part num bers:

4474, 5242, 5246, 8443, 11295,
12335, 14473, 14976, 16826,

16986 & 17316
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BODY HARD WARE MAS TER AS SORT MENTS

6613BHM
Spin Lock Nuts, Hex Flange Nuts,

Free Spin ning Washer Nuts,
Jack Nuts & Well Nuts

22 va ri et ies, 690 pieces

Con tains the fol low ing
Auveco part num bers:

11644, 11645, 12595, 12596,
12995, 12999, 13004, 13007,
13008, 13009, 13010, 13014,
13016, 14855, 15326, 15329,
15334, 15335, 16470, 16769,

16830 & 16883

6616BHM
Washer Lock Nuts,

Thread Cut ting Nuts,
Push-On Re tain ers &

Pushnut Bolt Re tain ers
23 va ri et ies, 2300 pieces

Con tains the fol low ing
Auveco part num bers:

2555, 2557, 2896, 2897, 3404,
3405, 8863, 8864, 8865, 8868,

8869, 9297, 9299, 10086, 10087,
10374, 10733, 12123, 12127,
12253, 12255, 12259 & 14980

6614BHM
“J” Nuts, Spring Type “U” Nuts &

Ex truded “U” Nuts
23 va ri et ies, 965 pieces

Con tains the fol low ing
Auveco part num bers:

5586, 5589, 8359, 8814, 9879,
9880, 10051, 10053, 10054,

10055, 10064, 10065, 10066,
10067, 11628, 11629, 11630,
11631, 12575, 12669, 14750,

15677 & 15752

6617BHM
Ny lon Nuts &

Spe cialty Metal Fas ten ers
22 va ri et ies, 880 pieces

Con tains the fol low ing
Auveco part num bers:

3682, 8435, 9829, 9862,
11368, 11691, 11719, 13450,
13932, 13933, 13960, 14031,
14267, 14268, 14274, 14275,
14695, 18153, 18262, 18816,

19194 & 19339

6615BHM
Flat Nuts, Tu bu lar Nuts

& Shims
11 va ri et ies, 950 pieces

Con tains the fol low ing
Auveco part num bers:

1903, 2089, 2099, 2293, 2595,
3155, 3156, 5076, 5077,

5196 & 11292

6618BHM
Door Hinge Pins &

Bush ings, Head light
Ad just ing Screw

As sem blies, Head light
Com po nent Re tain ing Clips,

Door Lock Rod Clips,
Win dow Crank Han dle

Re tain ing Clips & Ca ble Straps
12 va ri et ies, 309 pieces

Con tains the fol low ing
Auveco part num bers:

2288, 3178, 11243, 14298,
14550, 14553, 14559, 15518,

15940, 16936, 16937,
& 19424
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SMALL EMPTY DRAW ERS AND CAB I NETS

Cabinet and drawers with plastic inserts
are sturdily built of heavy gauge steel.
The Kits are designed with scoop
compartments and slide easily on the
cabinet slide. All items are available in
Unit Packages.  For refills, order by
Auveco number on lid label.

4-60 Empty Cabinet. Will Hold 4 Small Drawers.
15-1/4"  Wide x 11-3/4" Deep x 11-1/4" High
Finish: Light Green Enamel
Drawer Size: Same as  the 6-60

Empty Drawers (13-5/16" Wide x 9-1/4" Deep x 2" High) Are Available
In 8, 12, 16, 20, 21 And 24 Compartment Layouts:

2-608   8 Com part ment Empty Drawer With Lock ing Latch
2-612 12 Com part ment Empty Drawer With Lock ing Latch
2-616 16 Com part ment Empty Drawer With Lock ing Latch
2-620 20 Com part ment Empty Drawer With Lock ing Latch
2-621 21 Com part ment Empty Drawer With Lock ing Latch
2-624 24 Com part ment Empty Drawer With Lock ing Latch

6-60 Cabinet & 6 Empty Small Drawers
(24 Compartment Drawers With Locking Latches)
15-1/4" W  x 11-3/4" D x 16-3/8" H
Finish: Light Green Enamel
Drawer Size: 13-5/16" Wide x 9-1/4" Deep x 2" High

3-60 Empty Cabinet.  Holds  6 Small Drawers
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LARGE EMPTY DRAW ERS AND CAB I NETS

4-96 Cabinet & 4 Empty Large Drawers
(24 Compartment Drawers With Locking Latches).
20" Wide x 15-3/4" Deep x 14-1/2" High
Finish: Light Green Enamel
Drawer Size: 18" Wide x 12" Deep x 3" High

2-96 Empty Cabinet. Will Hold 4 Large Drawers

3-96 Empty Cabinet. Will Hold 2 Large Drawers.
20" Wide x 15-3/4" Deep x 8" High
Finish: Light Green Enamel
Drawer Size: Same As 4-96

Empty Draw ers With Lock ing Latches (18" Wide x 12" Deep x 3" High) Are Avail able In 12, 16, 20, 21, 24, and 32
Com part ment Lay outs:

1-900 Ad just able Com part ment Empty 
Drawer with 3 Ver ti cal & 3 Hor i zon tal
Di vid ers

1-901 Ad just able Com part ment Empty
 Drawer with 9 di vid ers.

1-901 DI VID ERS 2-15/16" x 4-5/16" Di vider for
1-901 Drawer

1-912 12 Com part ment Empty Drawer
1-916 16 Com part ment Empty Drawer
1-920 20 Com part ment Empty Drawer
1-921 21 Com part ment Empty Drawer
1-924 24 Com part ment Empty Drawer
1-932 32 Com part ment Empty Drawer

No. 1-924

No. 1-901

No. 1-900No. 1-901 DIVIDERS

Base B-3 for cabinets 2-96, 3-96 and 4-96 is pictured on page 293
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“FIX-KIT”® LID LA BELS & CABINETS

Printed lid la bels in 12, 16, 20 and 24 com part ment lay outs (small and large drawer sizes).  Same size and lay -
out as Fix-Kit® lid la bels.  La bels have a peel-away liner and self-ad he sive back ing for per ma nent ad he sion.

Large Drawer Lid La bels

1-900L
As sort ment of 1 each

of 1-912L, 1-916L,
1-920L & 1-924L.

UNIT PKG: 1 Set

1-912L
Large Drawer

12 Com part ment
Lid La bel

UNIT PKG: 5

1-916L
Large Drawer

16 Com part ment
Lid La bel

UNIT PKG: 5

1-920L
Large Drawer

20 Com part ment
Lid La bel

UNIT PKG:  5

1-924L
Large Drawer

24 Com part ment
Lid La bel

UNIT PKG: 5

Small Drawer Lid La bels

2-600L
As sort ment of

1 each of 2-612L,
2-616L, 2-620L &

2-624L

UNIT PKG: 1 Set

2-612L
Small Drawer

12 Com part ment
Lid La bel

UNIT PKG: 5

2-616L
Small Drawer

16 Com part ment
Lid La bel

UNIT PKG: 5

2-620L
Small Drawer

20 Com part ment
Lid La bel

UNIT PKG:  5

2-624L
Small Drawer

24 Com part ment
Lid La bel

UNIT PKG:  5

No. 1-MBC
Miniature Bulb Cabinet

19" Wide x 4" Deep x 26-3/4" High
Ideal for the stor age and or ga ni za tion of au to mo tive
min ia ture bulbs, fuses, etc.  Fea tures 4 du ra ble
plas tic tilt-out trays with 28 ad just able di vid ers
al low ing for the cre ation of from 4 to 32
com part ments.  Back-up stor age shelves are lo cated
be hind the hinged cover.  Can be hung on wall us ing
key holes punched in the back.  Con structed of prime 
cold rolled steel with gray powder coat finish.

Can be shipped via UPS

No. 1-HTWD
Hose, Tubing and Wire Dispenser

19-9/16" Wide x 7-1/2" Deep x 11-15/16" (front),
13-3/32" High (back)
Holds up to 6 reels of hose, tubing or wire with 1"
diameter grommets in the front that assure smooth,
tangle free dispensing.  Can be hung on wall using
keyholes punched in the back.  Constructed of prime
cold rolled steel with gray powder coat finish.

Can be shipped via UPS
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CAB I NETS AND RACKS

No.  1-WSR
Wire Spool Rack
26-1/8" Wide x 6" Deep x 37-1/8" High
Four sturdy steel rods provide secure and convenient
storage for reels as large as 11" in diameter.  Heavy duty
steel with enamel finish.  Does not include wire.
Weight: 20 lbs.  Can be shipped UPS

No.  2-WSR
Wire Spool Rack
26" Wide x 5-3/4" Deep x 18" High
Two sturdy steel rods for storing and
dispensing spools of wire.   May be
counter, wall or vehicle mounted.
Shipping Weight 15 lbs. per carton
Can be shipped via UPS

No.  1-TR
Threaded Rod Rack
24" Wide x 6-7/8" Deep x 24-3/8" High
Separates and protects threaded
rods, in 18 separate compartments,
2-1/8" (54.0mm) in diameter.  Does
not include threaded rod stock.
Heavy duty steel with enamel finish
Weight: 14 lbs.  Can be shipped UPS

No. 1-KS
Key Stock Rack
12-1/4" Wide x 6-1/8" Deep x 12" High
Designed to hold material used in the
manufacture of keyways which generally run 
from 1/8" square up to 3/4" square and
approximately 12" long.  Offers a total of 12
compartments for the convenient storage of
stock of 12 different sizes.  A 3" panel is
furnished for both wall protection or use as a 
sign.  Keyhole slots permit wall mounting.
Does not include key stock.  Heavy duty
steel with enamel finish.
Weight: 7 lbs.  Can be shipped UPS
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BINS

P277
40 Compartment Bin
33-3/4" Wide x 12" Deep x 24" High
Shipping Wt. 47 lbs. per carton
Packing: 1 Set up unit per carton
Color: green or gray enamel finish
(illustrated)

Can be shipped via UPS

P40-S
40 Compartment Bin
33-3/4" Wide x 9" Deep x 24" High
Shipping Wt. 38 lbs. per carton
Packing: 1 set up unit per carton
Color: green enamel finish

Can be shipped via UPS

72B-9
72 Compartment Bin
33-3/4" Wide x 9" Deep x 42" High
Shipping Weight: 75 lbs.
Packing: 1 Set up in two cartons
Color: green enamel finish
(Sold as a set only)

Can be shipped via UPS

MB-36
Multi-Purpose Bin
23-5/8" Wide x 4-3/4" Deep x 23-5/8" High.
Removable vertical dividers allow the creation of double-width
openings, each with scoops.  Keyhole slots are provided for wall
mounting.
Shipping Weight: 25 lbs.  per carton

Can be shipped via UPS

18-CB
18 Compartment Bin
33-3/4” Wide x 12” Deep x 19-1/4” High
Shipping Weight: 38 lbs. Per carton

Can be shipped via UPS
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BIN AC CES SO RIES & CAB I NETS

Bin Bases

B-1
Base For Bins P277 & 18-D

Raises units 4 or 8 inches off
the floor
Color: green enamel finish

B-2
Base for Bin P40-S & P72B-9

Raises unit 4 or 8 inches
off the floor
Color: green enamel finish

UNIT PACK AGE: 1

18-D
18 Drawer Cabinet (With 36 Dividers)
34" Wide x 11-1/4" Deep x 11" High
Shipping Wt. 47 lbs.
Color: standard green enamel finish

Can be shipped via UPS

Di viders
For 18-D and 9-D

Plastic
2-1/2” x 5-3/16”

UNIT PACKAGE: 1

1-ACC
Aerosol Can Caddy
21-1/2" Wide x 3-1/8" Deep x 5-1/4" High
Holds 6 cans with a maximum can
diameter of 3"
Holes are provided for wall mounting.
Shipping Weight: 2 lbs. per carton

Can be shipped via UPS

9-D
9 Drawer Cabinet (With 18 Dividers)
17-1/4" Wide x 11-5/8" Deep x 10-7/8" High
Shipping Wt. 28 lbs. per carton

Can be shipped via UPS
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2" x 3/4" Pressure Sensitive Bin Labels Covering
Popular Size U.S.S., S.A.E. and Metric Fasteners.
36 Labels Per Each 6-1/4" x 9" Page.

15531
U.S.S. Fastener Labels for
Cap Screws, Nuts, Lock
Washers, Flat Washers and 
Blanks

Diameters: 1/4”, 5/16”,
3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”,
5/8”, 3/4”, 7/8”, & 1"
Lengths: 1/2” thru 6"

Total of 6 pages

UNIT PACKAGE:  1 Set

15532
S.A.E. Fastener Labels for
Cap Screws, Nuts, Lock
Washers, Flat Washers and 
Blanks

Diameters: 1/4”, 5/16”,
3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”,
5/8”, 3/4”, 7/8”, & 1"
Lengths: 1/2” thru 6"

Total of 6 pages

UNIT PACKAGE:  1 Set

14775

Blank Labels
5 pages of blank labels
that can be written on with
a ball point pen.

UNIT PACKAGE:  1 Set

14773

Miscellaneous Fastener
Labels for Carriage Bolts,
Nuts, Flat Washers, Stove
Bolts, Sheet Metal Screws, 
Cotter Pins and No. 3
Head Plow Bolts

Total of 6 pages

UNIT PACKAGE:  1 Set

15533
Bin Labels Assortment
Consists of 1 set each of
15531, 15532, 14773,
14774 & 14775

UNIT PACKAGE:  1 Set

14774
Metric Fastener Labels for
Hex Cap Screws (Regular
& Fine Thread), Hex Nuts,
Nylon Insert Lock Nuts,
Split Lock Washers, Flat
Washers, Wave Washers,
Socket Cap Screws and
Socket Set Screws

Diameters: 4mm, 5mm,
6mm, 7mm, 8mm, 10mm,
12mm, 14mm, 16mm,
20mm & 24mm.

Total of 9 pages

UNIT PACKAGE:  1 Set

BODY SHOP BIN LABELS

DB-370L
Self-adhesive, pre-printed labels for 371 very popular Auveco body shop items.  These labels are based on the
contents of our DB-370 Plus Display Boards, the 371 items that we recommend everyone stock.

Each label measures 2-13/16" x 1" and contains an Auveco part number, description, O.E.M. number,
photograph and unit package quantity.  There are 14 pages in one set.

UNIT PACK AGE: 1 Set



278 THE  COM PLETE  FAS TENER LINE   "SINCE 1916"  © Copy right 2008, Au-ve-co Prod ucts Co.

Sec. 15
BODY SHOP BIN AS SORT MENTS

Hav ing the right part for the job is a cinch with our as sort ments for
do mes tic and im port ve hi cle ap pli ca tions.  Each as sort ment con tains 
36 of the top sell ing re tain ers and clips along with a pre-la beled
Auveco MB-36 bin.
This 36 com part ment bin mea sures 23-5/8” wide x 4-3/4” deep x
23-5/8” high and can be shipped via UPS.  In ad di tion to show ing
the Auveco part num ber and bar code, the la bels in clude O.E.M.
Num bers as well

Domestic Vehicle “Xmas Tree” & Push-Type Retainers

1052 1 Box each (1,105 pieces) of the fol low ing parts and a MB-36 bin:

10831 12757 14753 17339
11130 12766 15456 17612
11146 12909 15479 17664
11796 12992 15543 17975
12137 13470 15970 18353
12565 13993 16818 19422
12567 14010 17004 19639
12571 14020 17216 20192
12731 14036 17222 20632

1053 Same as 1052 ex cept with out MB-36 bin.

Import Vehicle Retaining Clips, Push-Type Retainers & Screw Grommets

1054 1 Box each (654 pieces) of the fol low ing parts and a MB-36 bin:

14260 17057 18297 19246
14267 17143 18873 19274
14298 17144 18877 19453
14328 17267 18888 19721
14695 17379 19114 19739
14736 17472 19118 20247
14737 17632 19194 20327
16000 18114 19233 20349
16858 18119 19239 20564

1055 Same as 1054 ex cept with out MB-36 bin.
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Auveco offers one-price package assortments of
popular U.S.S. and metric fasteners.  Each assortment
contains one box each of 60 different fasteners that are all
priced the same.  The assortments come in a sturdy, 5
shelf steel cabinet (15-1/2" x 32-1/2" x 4-1/4") that sits on a
bench or can be wall mounted.

The assortments are shipped with the product already
placed in the cabinet which is labeled with the fastener
part numbers for easy re-stocking.  Dimensions are
clearly printed on the box labels to aid in quick selection
of the proper part.  All parts are available individually.

Assortment No. 70000
U.S.S. Coarse Thread Fasteners: Contains one box each of the 60 numbers listed below.  Includes cabinet.

Part U.P.
No. Size Qty.

GRADE 5
U.S.S. CAP SCREWS

70100 1/4-20 x 1/2 27
70101 1/4-20 x 3/4 23
70102 1/4-20 x 1 20
70103 1/4-20 x 1-1/4 17
70104 1/4-20 x 1-1/2 14
70105 1/4-20 x 2 10
70106 5/16-18 x 3/4 17
70107 5/16-18 x 1 14
70108 5/16-18 x 1-1/4 11
70109 5/16-18 x 1-1/2 10
70110 5/16-18 x 1-3/4 9
70111 5/16-18 x 2 7
70112 5/16-18 x 2-1/2 6
70113 5/16-18 x 3 5
70114 3/8-16 x 3/4 11
70115 3/8-16 x 1 10
70116 3/8-16 x 1-1/4 9

Part U.P.
No. Size Qty.

GRADE 5
U.S.S. CAP SCREWS

(Cont’d.)
70117 3/8-16 x 1-1/2 7
70118 3/8-16 x 1-3/4 7
70119 3/8-16 x 2 6
70120 3/8-16 x 2-1/4 6
70121 3/8-16 x 2-1/2 5
70122 3/8-16 x 3 4
70123 7/16-14 x 1 7
70124 7/16-14 x 1-1/4 6
70125 7/16-14 x 1-1/2 5
70126 7/16-14 x 2 4
70127 7/16-14 x 2-1/2 4
70128 1/2-13 x 1-1/2 4
70129 1/2-13 x 2 3
70130 1/2-13 x 2-1/2 3
70131 1/2-13 x 3 2

Part U.P.
No. Size Qty.

U.S.S. HEX NUTS
70132 1/4-20 42
70133 5/16-18 34
70134 3/8-16 26
70135 7/16-14 15
70136 1/2-13 10

LOCK WASHERS
70137 1/4" 100
70138 5/16" 85
70139 3/8" 50
70140 7/16" 40
70141 1/2" 23

S.A.E. WASHERS
70142 1/4" 90
70143 5/16" 80
70144 3/8" 60
70145 7/16" 50
70146 1/2" 27

Part U.P.
No. Size Qty.

U.S.S. WASHERS
70147 1/4" 80
70148 5/16" 50
70149 3/8" 40
70150 7/16" 20
70151 1/2" 15

COTTER PINS
70152 1/16 x 1 125
70153 3/32 x 1 100
70154 3/32 x 1-1/2 80
70155 1/8 x 1-1/2 50
70156 1/8 x 2 35
70157 5/32 x 1-1/2 30
70158 5/32 x 2 25
70159 3/16 x 2 20

Assortment No. 71000
Metric Standard Pitch & Fine Pitch Fasteners: Contains one box each of the 60 numbers listed below. Includes
cabinet.

Part U.P.
No. Size Qty.

STANDARD PITCH
CAP SCREWS

71101 M5-.80 x 12MM 25
71102 M5-.80 x 25MM 20
71103 M6-1.0 x 10MM 20
71104 M6-1.0 x 12MM 20
71105 M6-1.0 x 16MM 18
71106 M6-1.0 x 20MM 17
71107 M6-1.0 x 25MM 16
71108 M6-1.0 x 30MM 14
71109 M6-1.0 x 40MM 13
71110 M6-1.0 x 45MM 11
71111 M8-1.25 x 12MM 12
71112 M8-1.25 x 16MM 12
71113 M8-1.25 x 20MM 12
71114 M8-1.25 x 25MM 11
71115 M8-1.25 x 30MM 10
71116 M8-1.25 x 35MM 9
71117 M8-1.25 x 40MM 8

Part U.P.
No. Size Qty.

STANDARD PITCH
CAP SCREWS (Cont’d.)

71118 M8-1.25 x 45MM 7
71119 M8-1.25 x 50MM 7
71120 M8-1.25 x 60MM 6
71121 M8-1.25 x 75MM 5
71122 M10-1.5 x 20MM 6
71123 M10-1.5 x 25MM 6
71124 M10-1.5 x 30MM 5
71125 M10-1.5 x 35MM 5
71126 M10-1.5 x 40MM 5
71127 M10-1.5 x 50MM 4
71128 M10-1.5 x 60MM 4
71129 M10-1.5 x 70MM 3

STANDARD PITCH
HEX NUTS

71130 M5-.80 41
71131 M6-1.0 25
71132 M8-1.25 17
71133 M10-1.5 15

Part U.P.
No. Size Qty.

LOCK WASHERS

71134 5MM 60
71135 6MM 45
71136 8MM 25
71137 10MM 20

FLAT WASHERS
71138 5MM 60
71139 6MM 50
71140 8MM 42
71141 10MM 24

COTTER PINS
71142 2MM x 22MM 82
71143 3MM x 25MM 60
71144 5MM x 45MM 20

STUDS
71145 M8-1.25 x 35MM 3
71146 M8-1.25 x 45MM 3

Part U.P.
No. Size Qty.

FINE PITCH
CAP SCREWS

71147 M8-1.0 x 35MM 6
71148 M8-1.0 x 50MM 5
71149 M10-1.0 x 30MM 4
71150 M10-1.0 x 50MM 3
71151 M10-1.25 x 20MM 5
71152 M10-1.25 x 25MM 4
71153 M10-1.25 x 30MM 4
71154 M10-1.25 x 35MM 4
71155 M10-1.25 x 40MM 3
71156 M10-1.25 x 50MM 3
71157 M10-1.25 x 60MM 2

FINE PITCH
HEX NUTS

71158 M8-1.00 17
71159 M10-1.00 12
71160 M10-1.25 9

FASTENER CABINET ASSORTMENTS
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FAS TENER AS SORT MENTS

Two assortments of Grade 5 and Grade 8 fasteners.
As always all parts are certified to meet or exceed
the proper S.A.E. specifications  both physically and 
chemically.

Each assortment includes a pre-labeled Auveco 40 compartment bin P40-S (33-3/4" Wide x 9" Deep x 24" High,
can be shipped  via UPS).  The reorder labels contain the fastener part number, size, description and bar code.

1020 Grade 5 U.S.S. (Coarse Thread) Fastener Assortment.  Over 2800 pieces of Grade 5
U.S.S. cap screws, hex nuts, high alloy lock washers and high alloy S.A.E. flat washers.
Diameters: 1/4"-20, 5/16"-18, 3/8"-16, 7/16"-14 and 1/2"-13. Lengths: 1/2" through 3".
All fasteners are zinc plated.  Refer to contents listing on next page.

1021 Same as 1020 except without P40-S bin .   Includes planogram and reorder labels.

1030 Grade 8 U.S.S. (Coarse Thread) Fastener Assortment.  Over 2000 pieces of Grade 8
U.S.S. cap screws, hex nuts, high alloy lock washers and high alloy S.A.E. flat washers.  
Diameters: 1/4"-20, 5/16"-18, 3/8"-16, 7/16"-14, 1/2"-13 and 5/8"-11.
Lengths: 1/2" through 4".  All fasteners are zinc plated.  Refer to contents listing on next page.

1031 Same as 1030 except without P40-S bin. Includes planogram and reorder labels.

Met ric Fas tener As sort ments
1040 Metric Fastener (Regular Pitch) Assortment.  Over 1200 metric cap screws, hex nuts, lock washers

and flat washers with a pre-labeled Auveco 40 compartment bin, P40-S (33-3/4" Wide x 9" Deep x 24"
High can be shipped via UPS).  The reorder labels contain the fastener part number, size, description
and bar code.  Diameters: 6mm-1.00, 8mm-1.25, 10mm-1.50 and 12mm-1.75. Lengths:
10mm through 50mm. All fasteners are zinc plated.  Refer to contents listing on next page.

1041 Same as 1040 except without P40-S Bin.  Includes planogram and reorder labels.

1042 Metric Fastener (Regular Pitch & Fine Pitch) Assortment.  Over 1995 metric cap screws, hex nuts,
 lock washers and flat washers with an Auveco 72B-9 (72 compartment bin).  The 72B-9 measures

33-3/4” wide x 9” deep x 42” high and can be shipped via UPS.  The bin is pre-labeled showing the
Auveco part number, a bar code, size and description.  Diameters: M5-.8, M6-1.0, M8-1.25, M8-1.0,
M10-1.5, M10-1.25, M10-1.0 & M12-1.75.  Lengths: 10mm through 75mm.  All fasteners are zinc plated
except fine pitch cap screws which have a black finish.  Refer to contents listing on following pages.

1043 Same as 1042 except without 72-9 Bin.  Includes planogram and reorder labels.

(Con tin ued on next page)
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Sec. 15
FASTENER ASSORTMENT CONTENTS

1020 & 1021 Grade 5 U.S.S. (Coarse Thread) Fastener Assortments. Contain 1 Box each of:

5434 1/4"-20 x 1/2" Cap Screw
5436 1/4"-20 x 3/4" Cap Screw
5438 1/4"-20 x 1" Cap Screw
5439 1/4"-20 x 1-1/4" Cap Screw
5440 1/4"-20 x 1-1/2" Cap Screw
5442 1/4"-20 x 2" Cap Screw
5449 5/16"-18 x 3/4" Cap Screw
5451 5/16"-18 x 1" Cap Screw
5452 5/16"-18 x 1-1/4" Cap Screw
5453 5/16"-18 x 1-1/2" Cap Screw
5455 5/16"-18 x 2" Cap Screw
5463 3/8"-16 x 3/4" Cap Screw
5465 3/8"-16 x 1" Cap Screw
5466 3/8"-16 x 1-1/4" Cap Screw
5467 3/8"-16 x 1-1/2" Cap Screw
5468 3/8"-16 x 1-3/4" Cap Screw
5469 3/8"-16 x 2" Cap Screw
5471 3/8"-16 x 2-1/2" Cap Screw
5476 7/16"-14 x 1" Cap Screw
5478 7/16"-14 x 1-1/2" Cap Screw

5480 7/16"-14 x 2" Cap Screw
5488 1/2"-13 x 1-1/2" Cap Screw
5490 1/2"-13 x 2" Cap Screw
5491 1/2"-13 x 2-1/2" Cap Screw
5492 1/2"-13 x 3" Cap Screw

11925 1/4" High Al loy Lock Washer
11926 5/16" High Al loy Lock Washer
11927 3/8" High Al loy Lock Washer
11928 7/16" High Al loy Lock Washer
11929 1/2" High Al loy Lock Washer
12781 1/4" High Strength SAE Washer
12782 5/16" High Strength SAE Washer
12783 3/8" High Strength SAE Washer
12784 7/16" High Strength SAE Washer
12785 1/2" High Strength SAE Washer
15586 1/4"-20 Grade 5 Hex Nut
15587 5/16"-18 Grade 5 Hex Nut
15588 3/8"-16 Grade 5 Hex Nut
15589 7/16"-14 Grade 5 Hex Nut
15590 1/2"-13 Grade 5 Hex Nut

1030 & 1031 Grade 8 U.S.S. (Coarse Thread) Fastener Assortments.  Contain 1 box each of:

9118 1/4"-20 x 1/2" Cap Screw
9119 1/4"-20 x 3/4" Cap Screw
9120 1/4"-20 x 1" Cap Screw
9122 1/4”-20 x 1-1/2” Cap Screw
9128 5/16"-18 x 3/4" Cap Screw
9129 5/16"-18 x 1" Cap Screw
9131 5/16”-18 x 1-1/2” Cap Screw
9137 3/8"-16 x 1" Cap Screw
9138 3/8"-16 x 1-1/4" Cap Screw
9139 3/8"-16 x 1-1/2" Cap Screw
9140 3/8"-16 x 2" Cap Screw
9141 3/8”-16 x 2-1/2” Cap Screw
9146 7/16"-14 x 1-1/2" Cap Screw
9147 7/16"-14 x 2" Cap Screw
9153 1/2"-13 x 1-1/2" Cap Screw
9155 1/2"-13 x 2" Cap Screw
9156 1/2"-13 x 2-1/2" Cap Screw
9157 1/2"-13 x 3" Cap Screw
9161 5/8"-11 x 2" Cap Screw
9163 5/8"-11 x 3" Cap Screw

17499 5/8”-11 x 3-1/2” Cap Screw
9164 5/8-11 x 4" Cap Screw

11925 1/4" High Al loy Lock Washer
11926 5/16" High Al loy Lock Washer
11927 3/8" High Al loy Lock Washer
11928 7/16" High Al loy Lock Washer
11929 1/2" High Al loy Lock Washer
11931 5/8" High Al loy Lock Washer
12781 1/4" High Strength SAE Washer
12782 5/16" High Strength SAE Washer
12783 3/8" High Strength SAE Washer
12784 7/16" High Strength SAE Washer
12785 1/2" High Strength SAE Washer
12787 5/8" High Strength SAE Washer
15640 1/4"-20 Grade 8 Hex Nut
15641 5/16"-18 Grade 8 Hex Nut
15642 3/8"-16 Grade 8 Hex Nut
15643 7/16"-14 Grade 8 Hex Nut
15644 1/2"-13 Grade 8 Hex Nut
15645 5/8"-11 Grade 8 Hex Nut

1040 & 1041 Metric Fastener (Regular Pitch) Assortments.  Contain 1 box each of:

14584  6mm-1.00 x 10mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)
14407  6mm-1.00 x 12mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)
14408  6mm-1.00 x 16mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)
14409  6mm-1.00 x 20mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)
14410  6mm-1.00 x 25mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)
14411  6mm-1.00 x 30mm Cap Screw (DIN 931)
14412  6mm-1.00 x 35mm Cap Screw (DIN 931)
14413  6mm-1.00 x 40mm Cap Screw (DIN 931)
14419  8mm-1.25 x 16mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)
14420  8mm-1.25 x 20mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)
14421  8mm-1.25 x 25mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)
14422  8mm-1.25 x 30mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)
14423  8mm-1.25 x 35mm Cap Screw (DIN 931)
14424  8mm-1.25 x 40mm Cap Screw (DIN 931)
14425  8mm-1.25 x 45mm Cap Screw (DIN 931)
14426  8mm-1.25 x 50mm Cap Screw (DIN 931)
14430 10mm-1.50 x 20mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)
14431 10mm-1.50 x 25mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)
14432 10mm-1.50 x 30mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)
14433 10mm-1.50 x 35mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)

14434 10mm-1.50 x 40mm Cap Screw (DIN 931)
14435 10mm-1.50 x 45mm Cap Screw (DIN 931)
14436 10mm-1.50 x 50mm Cap Screw (DIN 931)
14440 12mm-1.75 x 25mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)
14441 12mm-1.75 x 30mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)
14442 12mm-1.75 x 35mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)
14443 12mm-1.75 x 40mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)
14445 12mm-1.75 x 50mm Cap Screw (DIN 931)
14450 6mm-1.00 Hex Nut (DIN 934)
14452 8mm-1.25 Hex Nut (DIN 934)
14454 10mm-1.50Hex Nut (DIN 934)
14455 12mm-1.75Hex Nut (DIN 934)
10579 6mm Flat Washer (DIN 125)
10581 8mm Flat Washer (DIN 125)
10582 10mm Flat Washer (DIN 125)
10583 12mm Flat Washer (DIN 125)
10586 6mm Lock Washer (DIN 127)
10588 8mm Lock Washer (DIN 127)
10589 10mm Lock Washer (DIN 127)
10590 12mm Lock Washer (DIN 127)
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Sec. 15

FASTENER ASSORTMENT CONTENTS

1042 & 1043 Metric Fastener (Regular Pitch & Fine Pitch) Assortments.  Contain one box each of:

14583 5mm-.8 x 12mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)

14403 5mm-.8 x 16mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)

14404 5mm-.8 x 20mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)

14405 5mm-.8 x 25mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)

14406 5mm-.8 x 30mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)

15512 5mm-.8 x 40mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)

14584 6mm-1.0 x 10mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)

14407 6mm-1.0 x 12mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)

14408 6mm-1.0 x 16mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)

14409 6mm-1.0 x 20mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)

14410 6mm-1.0 x 25mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)

14411 6mm-1.0 x 30mm Cap Screw (DIN 931)

14412 6mm-1.0 x 35mm Cap Screw (DIN 931)

14413 6mm-1.0 x 40mm Cap Screw (DIN 931)

14585 6mm-1.0 x 50mm Cap Screw (DIN 931)

14588 8mm-1.25 x 12mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)

14419 8mm-1.25 x 16mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)

14420 8mm-1.25 x 20mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)

14421 8mm-1.25 x 25mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)

14422 8mm-1.25 x 30mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)

14423 8mm-1.25 x 35mm Cap Screw (DIN 931)

14424 8mm-1.25 x 40mm Cap Screw (DIN 931)

14425 8mm-1.25 x 45mm Cap Screw (DIN 931)

14426 8mm-1.25 x 50mm Cap Screw (DIN 931)

14428 8mm-1.25 x 60mm Cap Screw (DIN 931)

14429 8mm-1.25 x 70mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)

14589 8mm-1.25 x 75mm Cap Screw (DIN 931)

14430 10mm-1.5 x 20mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)

14431 10mm-1.5 x 25mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)

14432 10mm-1.5 x 30mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)

14433 10mm-1.5 x 35mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)

14434 10mm-1.5 x 40mm Cap Screw (DIN 931)

14435 10mm-1.5 x 45mm Cap Screw (DIN 931)

14436 10mm-1.5 x 50mm Cap Screw (DIN 931)

14438 10mm-1.5 x 60mm Cap Screw (DIN 931)

14439 10mm-1.5 x 70mm Cap Screw (DIN 931)

14440 12mm-1.75 x 25mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)

14441 12mm-1.75 x 30mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)

14442 12mm-1.75 x 35mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)

14443 12mm-1.75 x 40mm Cap Screw (DIN 933)

14445 12mm-1.75 x 50mm Cap Screw (DIN 931)

14446 12mm-1.75 x 60mm Cap Screw (DIN 931)

14447 12mm-1.75 x 70mm Cap Screw (DIN 931)

14449 5mm-.8 Hex Nut (DIN 934)

14450 6mm-1.0 Hex Nut (DIN 934)

14452 8mm-1.25 Hex Nut (DIN 934)

14454 10mm-1.5 Hex Nut (DIN 934)

14455 12mm-1.75 Hex Nut (DIN 934)

10578 5mm Flat Washer (DIN 125)

10579 6mm Flat Washer (DIN 125)

10581 8mm Flat Washer (DIN 125)

10582 10mm Flat Washer (DIN 125)

10583 12mm Flat Washer (DIN 125)

10585 5mm Lock Washer (DIN 127)

10586 6mm Lock Washer (DIN 127)

10588 8mm Lock Washer (DIN 127)

10589 10mm Lock Washer (DIN 127)

10590 12mm Lock Washer (DIN 127)

11258 8mm-1.0 x 35mm Fine Cap Screw (DIN 961)

14604 8mm-1.0 x 50mm Fine Cap Screw (DIN 960)

14605 10mm-1.25 x 20mm Fine Cap Screw (DIN 961)

11265 10mm-1.25 x 25mm Fine Cap Screw (DIN 961)

11266 10mm-1.25 x 30mm Fine Cap Screw (DIN 961)

11267 10mm-1.25 x 35mm Fine Cap Screw (DIN 961)

11268 10mm-1.25 x 40mm Fine Cap Screw (DIN 961)

11269 10mm-1.25 x 50mm Fine Cap Screw (DIN 961)

14606 10mm-1.25 x 60mm Fine Cap Screw (DIN 961)

11262 10mm-1.0 x 30mm Fine Cap Screw (DIN 961)

11264 10mm-1.0 x 50mm Fine Cap Screw (DIN 961)

14453 8mm-1.0 Fine Pitch Hex Nut (DIN 934)

14457 10mm-1.25 Fine Pitch Hex Nut (DIN 934)

14456 10mm-1.0 Fine Pitch Hex Nut (DIN 934)
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“6000” SE RIES SMALL DRAWER “FIX-KITS”® Sec. 15

The 6600 Series Body Hardware Master Assortments are listed on pages 268-270.

Auveco offers more than 45 prepackaged
“FIX-KITS”® in the “6000" series small
drawer.  Each drawer measures 13-5/16"
wide x 9-1/4" deep x 2" high.

Printed lid labels identify the correct
Auveco part number for ordering refills.

“6000 Se ries Small Drawer ”Fix-Kit"® Nu meric List ing
Auveco
Part No. De scrip tion

6001 Slot ted Pan Head Tap ping Screws
6003 Phillips Oval Head Tap ping Screws
6004 Spe cial Tap ping Screws

6007 Tu bu lar, Flat, “U” & “J” Nuts
6011 Round Head Ma chine Screws & Nuts
6038 Phillips Pan Head Tap ping Screws

6043 Thread Cut ting & Washer Lock Nuts
6049 Phillips Oval Head Sems® Tap ping Screws
6051 Cot ter Pins

6060 Uni ver sal Clevis Pins
6062 Plug But tons
6065 Wood ruff Keys

6067 Ex pan sion Plugs
6070 In ter nal & Ex ter nal Lock Wash ers
6073 Socket Head Set Screws

6085 “O” Rings
6086 Throt tle Rod Clips & E-Clips
6110 Cot ter Pins

6112 Cot ter Pins
6113 Cot ter Pins
6116 In ter nal & Ex ter nal Re tain ing Rings

6117 “O” Rings
6124 Spring Pins
6125 Spring Pins

Auveco
Part No. De scrip tion

6128 Grease Fit tings
6123 “E” Rings
6133 In su lated Closed Clamps

6139 Clevis Pins
6144 Teks® Tap ping Screws
6148 Tu bu lar Nuts

6158 Met ric Cot ter Pins
6160 Met ric Cap Screws & Nuts
6161 Met ric Cap Screws & Nuts

6162 “Xmas Tree” Re tain ers
6164 Pushnut Bolt Re tain ers
6166 Body & Fender Shims

6167 Tee Con nec tors
6168 Hose Con nec tors
6172 Push-On Re tain ers & Bolt Re tain ers

6173 Solderless Ter mi nals
6175 Solderless Ter mi nals
6176 Thread Re pair Inserts

6178 O.E.M. Elec tri cal Ter mi nals
6182 Phillips Washer Head Tap ping Screws
6184 Stain less Steel Screws, Nuts & Wash ers

6185 Stain less Steel Tap ping Screws
6186 Oil Drain Plugs & Gas kets
6187 Met ric Grease Fit tings

“6000” Se ries/”6500” Se ries Kit Cross Ref er ence 

“6000” “6500” “6000” “6500” “6000” “6500”
Kit Kit Kit Kit Kit Kit

6003 6501 6123 6508 6182 6530
6007 6502 6124 6509 6184 6532
6011 6503 6125 6510 6185 6533
6065 6504 6128 6511 6186 6534
6085 6505 6160 6513 6144 6536
6112 6506 6161 6514
6116 6507 6178 6526
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Sec. 15 ”6000” SE RIES SMALL DRAWER “FIX-KITS”®

No. 6003 “Fix-Kit”
Phillips Oval Head Tap ping Screws

Zinc & Chrome Plated
24 Va ri et ies - 540 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size Head

3069   4 x 3/4"
1793   6 x 5/8"
1794   6 x 3/4"
1796   6 x 1"
1797   6 x 1-1/4"
2024   8 x 3/8" No.6
2358   8 x 1/2"
2027   8 x 1/2" No. 6
1421   8 x 5/8" No. 6
1799   8 x 3/4" No. 6
2359   8 x 3/4"
1801   8 x 1" No. 6
1802   8 x 1-1/8" No. 6
2361   8 x 1-1/4"
1803   8 x 1-1/4" No. 6
2362   8 x 1-1/2"
1932   8 x 1-1/2" No. 6
1933   8 x 1-3/4" No. 6
1717 10 x 3/4" No. 8
2728 10 x 3/4"
1804 10 x 1" No. 6
1807 10 x 1-1/8"
2046 10 x 1-1/2" No. 6
2047 10 x 1-3/4" No. 6

No. 6001 “Fix-Kit”
Slot ted Pan Head Tap ping Screws

Zinc Plated
24 Va ri et ies - 1050 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

5636 4 x 7/8"
1728 6 x 1/4"
1263 6 x 3/8"
1452 6 x 1/2"
1453 6 x 5/8"
1454 6 x 3/4"
1455 6 x 1"
1456 8 x 3/8"
1146 8 x 1/2"
1092 8 x 5/8"
1147 8 x 3/4"
1457 8 x 1"
1458 10 x 1/2"
1787 10 x 5/8"
1265 10 x 3/4"
1459 10 x 1"
1460 10 x 1-1/2"
1266 10 x 1-3/4"
1343 12 x 1/2"
1344 12 x 3/4"
1346 12 x 1"
1347 14 x 1/2"
1381 14 x 3/4"
1382 14 x 1"

No. 6038 “Fix-Kit”
Phillips Pan Head Tap ping Screws

Zinc Plated
20 Va ri et ies - 1385 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

3071 4 x 1/4"
3072 4 x 3/8"
3073 4 x 1/2"
3074 4 x 3/4"
3075 4 x 1"
1935 6 x 1/4"
1936 6 x 3/8"
1937 6 x 1/2"
2364 6 x 3/4"
3076 6 x 1"
3077 6 x 1-1/4"
3078 6 x 1-1/2"
1939 8 x 3/8"
1940 8 x 1/2"
5625 8 x 5/8"
2365 8 x 3/4"
3079 8 x 1"
3080 8 x 1-1/4"
3081 8 x 1-1/2"
2088 8 x 1-3/4"

No. 6004 “Fix-Kit”
Phillips Spe cialty Tap ping Screws

Zinc Plated
24 Va ri et ies - 795 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size Head

1936 6 x 3/8"
1937 6 x 1/2"
2364 6 x 3/4"
1939 8 x 3/8"

10642 8 x 3/8"
2805 8 x 7/16"
1940 8 x 1/2"

12095 8 x 1/2"
14859 8 x 1/2"
15171 8 x 1/2"
15172 8 x 1/2"

1712 8 x 3/4" No. 6
2365 8 x 3/4"
3079 8 x 1"
2178 10 x 3/8"
1943 10 x 1/2"
2808 10 x 5/8"

13709 10 x 3/4"
2366 10 x 3/4"
3082 10 x 1"
2367 12 x 3/4"
3086 12 x 1"
3089 14 x 1/2"
3090 14 x 3/4"

No. 6185 “Fix-Kit”
Stain less Steel Phillips Head

Tap ping Screws
24 Va ri et ies -1600 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

9399   #6 x 1/2" Oval
9400   #6 x 3/4" Oval
9401   #6 x 1" Oval
9403   #8 x 1/2" Oval
9404   #8 x 3/4" Oval
9405   #8 x 1" Oval
9406   #8 x 1-1/4" Oval
9407   #8 x 1-1/2" Oval
9409 #10 x 3/4" Oval
9410 #10 x 1" Oval
9412 #10 x 1-1/2" Oval

13265   #6 x 1/2" Pan
13266   #6 x 3/4" Pan
13267   #6 x 1" Pan
13269   #8 x 1/2" Pan
13270   #8 x 3/4" Pan
13271   #8 x 1" Pan
13272   #8 x 1-1/4" Pan
13273   #8 x 1-1/2" Pan
13274 #10 x 1/2" Pan
13275 #10 x 3/4" Pan
13276 #10 x 1" Pan
13277 #10 x 1-1/4" Pan
13278 #10 x 1-1/2" Pan

No. 6182 “Fix-Kit”
Phillips Flat Top Washer Head

Tap ping Screws
Black “E” Coat Plated

12 Va ri et ies -1790 Pieces

Auveco

Part No.      Size

12950   #6 x 1/2" Black E Coat

12951   #6 x 3/4" Black E Coat

12213   #8 x 1/2" Black E Coat

12214   #8 x 5/8" Black E Coat

12215   #8 x 3/4" Black E Coat

12216   #8 x 1" Black E Coat

12217   #8 x 1-1/4" Black E Coat

12218   #8 x 1-1/2" Black E Coat

12953 #10 x 3/4" Black E Coat

12954 #10 x 1" Black E Coat

14859   #8 x 1/2" Zinc

14861   #8 x 3/4" Zinc
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“6000” SE RIES SMALL DRAWER “FIX-KITS”® Sec. 15

No. 6049 “Fix-Kit”
Phillips Oval Head Sems®

Tap ping Screws
Chrome Plated

12 Va ri et ies -460 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size Head

3537 6 x 5/8"

3538 6 x 3/4"

3539 6 x 1"

2771 8 x 5/8"

2751 8 x 3/4"

2772 8 x 1"

2773 8 x 1-1/4"

14970 8 x 1-1/2" No. 6

3465 10 x 5/8" No. 8

3466 10 x 3/4" No. 8

3467 10 x 1" No. 8

3468 10 x 1-1/4" No. 8

No. 6144 “Fix-Kit”
Teks® Self-Drill ing Screws

Phillips Pan Head
Hex Washer Head

Zinc Plated
16 Sizes - 365 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size Head

9605 8 x 1/2" Pan
9606 8 x 3/4" Pan
9607 10 x 1/2" Pan
9608 10 x 3/4" Pan

11905 12 x 1" Pan
9611 8 x 1/2" Hex
9612 8 x 3/4" Hex
9613 10 x 1/2" Hex
9614 10 x 5/8" Hex
9615 10 x 3/4" Hex
9616 10 x 1" Hex

11911 12 x 1" Hex
9620 14 x 3/4" Hex

11914 14 x 1" Hex
11915 14 x 1-1/4" Hex
11916 14 x 1-1/2" Hex

No. 6011 “Fix-Kit”
Slot ted Round Head 

Ma chine Screws
Zinc Plated

19 Va ri et ies of Screws
5 Va ri et ies of Nuts - 1110 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

727 6-32 Nut
728 8-32 Nut
729 10-32 Nut
730 10-24 Nut
731 12-24 Nut

2530 6-32 x 1/2"
2531 6-32 x 3/4"
2532 6-32 x 1"
2533 8-32 x 1/2"
2534 8-32 x 3/4"
2535 8-32 x 1"
2536 10-32 x 1/2"
2537 10-32 x 3/4"
2538 10-32 x 1"
2539 10-32 x 1-1/4"
2540 10-32 x 1-1/2"
2541 10-24 x 1/2"
2542 10-24 x 3/4"
2543 10-24 x 1"
2544 10-24 x 1-1/4"
2545 10-24 x 1-1/2"
2546 12-24 x 1/2"
2548 12-24 x 1"
2550 12-24 x 1-1/2"

No. 6160 “Fix-Kit”
Met ric Reg u lar Pitch 
Cap Screws & Nuts

DIN 933
Zinc Plated

12 Va ri et ies Of Screws
4 Va ri et ies Of Nuts - 236 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

14400 M4-.7 x 16mm
14401 M4-.7 x 20mm
14402 M5-.8 x 10mm
14403 M5-.8 x 16mm
14404 M5-.8 x 20mm
14405 M5-.8 x 25mm
14408 M6-1.0 x 16mm
14409 M6-1.0 x 20mm
14410 M6-1.0 x 25mm
14420 M8-1.25 x 20mm
14421 M8-1.25 x 25mm
14422 M8-1.25 x 30mm
14448 M4-.7 Nut
14449 M5-.8 Nut
14450 M6-1.0 Nut
14452 M8-1.25 Nut

No. 6161 “Fix-Kit”
Met ric Reg u lar Pitch 
Cap Screws & Nuts

DIN 933
Zinc Plated

12 Va ri et ies Of Screws
3 Va ri et ies Of Nuts

128 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

14424 M8-1.25 x 40mm
14425 M8-1.25 x 45mm
14426 M8-1.25 x 50mm
14431 M10-1.50 x 25mm
14432 M10-1.50 x 30mm
14433 M10-1.50 x 35mm
14434 M10-1.50 x 40mm
14436 M10-1.50 x 50mm
14440 M12-1.75 x 25mm
14441 M12-1.75 x 30mm
14442 M12-1.75 x 35mm
14443 M12-1.75 x 40mm
14452 M8-1.25 Nut
14454 M10-1.50 Nut
14455 M12-1.75 Nut

Auveco Display Boards 

Are Great Selling

Tools.

Use Them To Help

Boost Your Sales.

Refer To The Color

Pages At The Front Of

The Catalog.
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No. 6184 “Fix-Kit”
Stain less Steel 

Cap Screws, Nuts & Wash ers
24 Va ri et ies - 660 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

13346 1/4"-20 x 1/2"
13347 1/4"-20 x 3/4"
13348 1/4"-20 x 1"
13349 1/4"-20 x 1-1/4"
13350 1/4"-20 x 1-1/2"
13352 1/4"-20 x 2"
13354 5/16"-18 x 3/4"
13355 5/16"-18 x 1"
13356 5/16"-18 x 1-1/4"
13357 5/16"-18 x 1-1/2"
13359 5/16"-18 x 2"
13364 3/8"-16 x 1"
13365 3/8"-16 x 1-1/4"
13366 3/8"-16 x 1-1/2"
13368 3/8"-16 x 2"
13234 1/4"-20 Hex Nut
13235 5/16"-18 Hex Nut
13236 3/8"-16 Hex Nut
13395 1/4" Flat Wshr
13396 5/16" Flat Wshr
13397 3/8" Flat Wshr
13403 1/4" Lock Wshr
13404 5/16" Lock Wshr
13405 3/8" Lock Wshr

For the most

up-to-date information

on new items available 

from Auveco, refer to

the "Hot New Items"

section of the Auveco

web site

(www.auveco.com)

No. 6073 “Fix-Kit”
Socket Head Set Screws

47 Va ri et ies Screws 
540 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

5366 6-32 x 1/4"
5367 6-32 x 5/16"
5368 6-32 x 3/8
5370 8-32 x 1/4"
5371 8-32 x 5/16"
5372 8-32 x 3/8"
5373 8-32 x 1/2"

Auveco
Part No.

USS SAE Size

5374 5394 10 x 3/16"
5375 5395 10 x 1/4"
5376 5396 10 x 5/16"
5377 5397 10 x 3/8"
5378 5398 10 x 1/2"
5379 5399 1/4 x 1/4"
5380 5400 1/4 x 5/16"
5381 5401 1/4 x 3/8"
5382 5402 1/4 x 7/16"
5383 5403 1/4 x 1/2"
5384 5404 5/16 x 1/4"
5385 5405 5/16 x 5/16"
5386 5406 5/16 x 3/8"
5387 5407 5/16 x 7/16"
5388 5408 5/16 x 1/2"
5389 5409 3/8 x 5/16"
5390 5410 3/8 x 3/8"
5391 5411 3/8 x 7/16"
5392 5412 3/8 x 1/2"
5393 5413 3/8 x 5/8"

No. 6148 “Fix-Kit”
Tu bu lar Nuts

16 Va ri et ies - 800 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

2565 3/16" Stud
2595 1/8" Stud
2611 1/8" Stud
3137 3/32" Stud
3776 3/32" Stud
3777 1/8" Stud
5195 1/8" Stud
5196 1/4" Stud
5854 1/8" Stud
8545 5/32" Stud
8546 5/32" Stud
8578 #10 Screw

10073 3/16" Stud
11293 1/8" Stud
13966 3/16" Stud
19537 1/4” Stud

No. 6007 “Fix-Kit”
Tu bu lar, Flat, “U” & “J” Nuts

24 Va ri et ies - 515 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

1903 1/4"-20 Flat
2089 #6-32 Flat
2092 #10-24 Flat
2099 1/8" Stud Flat
2103 3/16" Stud Flat
2105 1/4" Stud Flat
2293 1/4"-20 “U”
2346 #8 “J”
2422 #10 “U”
2595 1/8" Stud Tu bu lar
2611 1/8" Stud Tu bu lar
5170 3/8"-16 “J” Cage
5197 #10-24 “U”
5586 1/4"-20 “J” Cage
5589 5/16"-18 “J” Cage
9879 #8 Spring “U”
9880 #8 Spring “U”

10064 #6 Spring “U”
10065 #8 Spring “U”
10066 #10 Spring “U”
10067 #14 Spring “U”
10666 #8 “U”
11292 #8 “U”
11429 #10 “U”

No. 6070 “Fix-Kit”
Shakeproof Lock Wash ers

(Ex ter nal - In ter nal Coun ter sunk)
Zinc Plated

24 Va ri et ies - 1450 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size Type

5249 #4 Ex ter nal
5259 #4 In ter nal
5250 #6 Ex ter nal
5260 #6 In ter nal
5270 #6 Coun ter sunk
5251 #8 Ex ter nal
5261 #8 In ter nal
5271 #8 Coun ter sunk
5252 #10 Ex ter nal
5262 #10 In ter nal
5272 #10 Coun ter sunk
5253 #12 Ex ter nal
5263 #12 In ter nal
5254 1/4" Ex ter nal
5264 1/4" In ter nal
5255 5/16" Ex ter nal
5265 5/16" In ter nal
5256 3/8" Ex ter nal
5266 3/8" In ter nal
5257 7/16" Ex ter nal
5267 7/16" In ter nal
5258 1/2" Ex ter nal
5268 1/2" In ter nal
5274 1/4" Coun ter sunk
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No. 6186 “Fix-Kit”
Oil Drain Plugs & Gas kets

12 Va ri et ies - 80 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

14196 1/2"-20
18373 1/2"-20
18121 1/2"-20 Dou ble Over size
15527 M12-1.25
14677 M12-1.75
18374 M12-1.75
21047 M12-1.75
14678 M14-1.5
16308 M14-1.5 
19279 M14-1.5
19773 M14-1.5
15529 M18-1.5

No. 6043 “Fix-Kit”
Washer Lock Nuts 

& Thread Cut ting Nuts
16 Va ri et ies - 1235 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

2554 #6-32
2555 #8-32
2556 #10-32
2557 #10-24
2560 #12-24
2561 1/4"-20
2562 1/4"-20
2895 1/8" Stud
2896 3/16" Stud
2897 1/4" Stud
3403 1/8" Stud
3404 3/16" Stud
3405 1/4" Stud
8855 5/32" Stud

10733 5/16" Stud
12253 5mm Stud

No. 6164 “Fix-Kit”
Push Nut Bolt Re tainer
8 Sizes - 1350 Pieces

Auveco For Bolt
Part No. Di am e ter

16581 9/64" (#6)
10085 5/32" (#8)
16852 3/16" (#10)
10086 1/4"
10087 5/16"

9297 3/8"
  9298 7/16"
  9299 1/2"

No. 6172 “Fix-Kit”
Met ric Pushnut Bolt Re tain ers &

Push-On Fas ten ers
10 Sizes - 745 Pieces

Auveco Bolt or
Part No. Stud Size

12119 4.0mm Stud
12122 M5-.8
12123 M6-1.0
14980 M6-1.0
12124 M6.3-1.0
12125 M8-1.25
12259 M8-1.25
12126 M10-1.50
12260 M10-1.50
12127 M12-1.75

Re mem ber....

All Items In This

Cat a log Are

Avail able In Bulk.

Call For A Quote.

No. 6086 “Fix-Kit”
Rod End Clips
And “E” Clips

16 Va ri et ies - 560 Pieces

Auveco  Shaft
Part No. Di am e ter

Rod End Clips

3609 5/32" Right Side
3610 5/32" Left Side
3611 3/16" Right Side
3612 3/16" Left Side
3613 1/4" Right Side
3614 1/4" Left Side

“E” Clips

3165 1/8"
3166 3/16"
3167 1/4"
3824 5/16"  Small O.D.
3628 5/16"  Large O.D.
5600 3/8"
2672 7/16"
5602 1/2"
5601 9/16"
5603 5/8"

No. 6123 “Fix-Kit”
“E” & Re in forced “E” Rings

Groove Re quired
24 Va ri et ies - 1500 Pieces

Auveco Shaft
Part No. Dia.  Type

8824 1/16" E Type
8825 3/32" E Type
8836 3/32" Re in forced E
3165 1/8" Re in forced E
8826 1/8" E Type
3166 3/16" Re in forced E
8827 3/16" E Type
3167 1/4" Re in forced E
8828 1/4" E Type
3628 5/16" Re in forced E
3824 5/16" E Type
5600 3/8" Re in forced E
8829 3/8" E Type
2672 7/16" Re in forced E
8830 7/16" E Type
8837 1/2" Re in forced E
5602 1/2" E Type
5601 9/16" Re in forced E
5603 5/8" E Type
8831 3/4" E Type
8832 7/8" E Type
8833 1" E Type
8834 1-3/16" E Type
8835 1-3/8" E Type
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No. 6112 “Fix-Kit”
Ham mer-lock
Cot ter Pins

Bright Zinc Chromate
16 Va ri et ies - 1500 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

8477 1/16" x 1/2"
8478 1/16" x 3/4"
8479 1/16" x 1"
8480 1/16" x 1-1/2"
8481 3/32" x 3/4"
8482 3/32" x 1"
8484 3/32" x 1-1/2"
8485 3/32" x 2"
8486 1/8" x 1"
8487 1/8" x 1-1/4"
8488 1/8" x 1-1/2"
8490 1/8" x 2"
8491 1/8" x 1-1/2"
8492 5/32" x 1"
8493 5/32" x 1-1/2"
8494 5/32" x 2"

No. 6116 “Fix-Kit”
Ba sic In ter nal &
Ex ter nal Rings

Zinc Plated
24 Va ri et ies - 1000 Pieces

Auveco Shaft
Part No. Di am e ter

In ter nal Type
8688 1/4"
8689 5/16"
8690 3/8"
8691 7/16"
8692 1/2"
8693 9/16"
8694 5/8"
8695 3/4"
8696 7/8"
8697 1"
8698 1-1/8"
8699 1-1/4"

Ex ter nal Type
8701 1/4"
8702 5/16"
8703 3/8"
8704 7/16"
8705 1/2"
8706 9/16"
8707 5/8"
8708 3/4"
8709 7/8"
8710 1"
8711 1-1/8"
8712 1-1/4"

No. 6113 “Fix-Kit”
Ham mer-lock
Cot ter Pins

Bright Zinc Chromate
8 Va ri et ies - 350 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

8495 3/16" x 1-1/2"
8497 3/16" x 2-1/2"
8498 1/4" x 1-1/2"
8499 1/4" x 2"
8500 1/4" x 2-1/2"
8501 1/4" x 3"
8502 5/16" x 2-1/2"
8503 5/16" x 3"

No. 6110 “Fix-Kit"
Ham mer-lock
Cot ter Pins
Plain Steel

12 Va ri et ies - 800 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

8506 5/32" x 1-1/4"
8507 5/32" x 1-1/2"
8508 5/32" x 1-3/4"
8509 5/32" x 2"
8511 5/32" x 2-1/2"

14908* 5/32" x 3"
 14909* 3/16" x 1"

8516 3/16" x 1-1/2"
8518 3/16" x 2"
8497 3/16" x 2-1/2"
8521 3/16" x 3"
8530 1/4" x 3"

*Plated

Do You Want Your Customers

To Know You Use The Best

Body Hardware & Specialty

Fasteners Available?

Promotional Products And

Apparel Bearing The Auveco

Logo Promote Your Identity As 

A Professional.

No.  6051 “Fix-Kit”
Ham mer-lock
Cot ter Pins
Plain Steel

18 Va ri et ies - 2790 Pieces

Auveco
Part No.  Size

3502 1/16" x 1/2"
3503 1/16" x 3/4"
3504 1/16" x 1"
3505 1/16" x 1-1/4"
3506 1/16" x 1-1/2"
3508 1/16" x 2"
3509 3/32" x 1/2"
8481* 3/32" x 3/4"
3511 3/32" x 1"
3512 3/32" x 1-1/4"
3513 3/32" x 1-1/2"
3515 3/32" x 2"
3519 1/8" x 3/4"
3520 1/8" x 1"
3521 1/8" x 1-1/4"
3522 1/8" x 1-1/2"
8489* 1/8" x 1-3/4"
3524 1/8" x 2"

*Plated

No. 6117 “Fix-Kit”
Rub ber “O” Rings

12 Va ri et ies - 120 Pieces

Auveco In side Out side
Part No. Di am e ter Di am e ter

4323 1" 1-1/4"
4324 1-1/16" 1-5/16"
4347 1-1/8" 1-3/8"
4348 1-3/16" 1-7/16"
4349 1-1/4" 1-1/2"
4350 1-5/16" 1-9/16"
4351 1-3/8" 1-5/8"
4352 1-7/16" 1-11/16"
4353 1-1/2" 1-3/4"
4354 1-1/2" 1-7/8"
4355 1-5/8" 2"
4356 1-3/4" 2-1/8"
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No.  6158 “Fix-Kit”
Met ric Cot ter Pins

14 Sizes - 655 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

10553 2 x 18mm
10554 2 x 20mm
10556 2 x 25mm
10558 3 x 25mm
10559 3 x 30mm
10560 3 x 35mm
10562 4 x 30mm
10563 4 x 35mm
10564 4 x 40mm
10565 5 x 30mm
10566 5 x 35mm
10567 5 x 40mm
10568 5 x 45mm
14641 5 x 63mm

No.  6085 “Fix-Kit”
Rub ber “O” Rings

20 Va ri et ies - 300 Pieces

Auveco In side Out side
Part No. Di am e ter Di am e ter

4305 1/8" 1/4"
4306 5/32" 9/32"
4307 3/16" 5/16"
4308 7/32" 11/32"
4309 1/4" 3/8"
4310 5/16" 7/16"
4311 3/8" 1/2"
4312 3/8" 9/16"
4313 7/16" 5/8"
4314 1/2" 11/16"
4315 9/16" 3/4"
4316 5/8" 13/16"
4317 11/16" 7/8"
4318 3/4" 15/16"
4319 3/4" 1"
4320 13/16" 1-1/16"
4321 7/8" 1-1/8"
4322 15/16" 1-3/16"
4323 1" 1-1/4"
4324 1-1/16" 1-5/16"

6175 “Fix-Kit”
Vi nyl In su lated Solderless Ter mi nals

24 Va ri et ies - 164 Pieces

Auveco Wire Stud
Part No. Ga. Size Type

5023 22-18 #8 - #10 Ring
5026 16-14 #8 - #10 Ring
5027 16-14 #12 - 1/4" Ring
5028 12-10 #8 - #10 Ring
5029 12-10 #12 - 1/4" Ring
5030 12-10 1/4" - 5/16" Ring
5031 12-10 5/16" - 3/8" Ring
5047 22-18 Butt Con nec tor
5048 16-14 Butt Con nec tor
5049 12-10 Butt Con nec tor
5067 16-14 Male Quick-Con nect
5068 16-14 Fe male Quick-Con nect
8781 16-14 Fe male Quick-Con nect
9481 18-14 Elec tri cal Con nec tor

10719 16-14 Fe male Bul let Plug
11602 16-14 Fe male Bul let Plug
11605 16-14 Male Quick-Con nect
11606 16-14 Fe male Quick-Con nect
12144 16-14 5/16"-3/8" Ring
12154 22-18 Male Quick-Con nect
12155 22-18 Fe male Quick-Con nect
12156 12-10 Male Quick-Con nect
12157 12-10 Fe male Quick-Con nect
12161 18-14 Tap Con nec tor

No. 6173 “Fix-Kit”
In su lated Solderless Ter mi nals

24 Va ri et ies - 128 Pieces

Auveco Wire Stud
Part No. Ga. Size Type

5073 —— Snap Plug Con nec tor
5791 22-16 Butt Con nec tor
5792 16-14 Butt Con nec tor
5793 12-10 Butt Con nec tor
9052 16-14 #4 - #6 Ny lon In su lated Ring
9055 16-14 #8 - #10 Ny lon In su lated Ring
9056 16-14 #12 - 1/4" Ny lon In su lated Ring
9057 16-14 1/4"-5/16" Ny lon In su lated Ring
9060 16-14 #8 - #10 Ny lon In su lated Spade
9481 18-14 Elec tri cal Con nec tor

10719 16-14 Fe male Snap Plug
11602 16-14 Fe male Snap Plug
11605 16-14 Male Quick Slide
11606 16-14 Fe male Quick Slide
12145 16-14 Ny lon Bul let Con nec tor
12146 16-14 Ny lon Bul let Con nec tor
12147 18-14 Ny lon Male Quick Con nect
12148 16-14 Ny lon Fe male Quick Con nect
12149 22-18 #6 Ny lon In su lated Ring
12150 22-18 #10 Ny lon In su lated Ring
12151 12-10 #10 Ny lon In su lated Ring
12152 12-10 1/4" Ny lon In su lated Ring
12153 12-10 3/8" Ny lon In su lated Ring
12161 18-14 Tap Con nec tor
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No. 6178 “Fix-Kit”
O.E.M. Elec tri cal Ter mi nals & Tools

GM, Ford & Chrys ler
24 Va ri et ies - 149 Pieces

Contains the following Auveco
Part Numbers: 8774, 8776, 11947, 11948,
14153, 14154, 14462, 14880, 14881, 14882, 14883,
14884, 14885, 14887, 14888, 14889, 14892, 15497,
15498, 15499, 15504, 16004, 20815 & 20816

No. 6128 “Fix-Kit”
Grease Fit tings

12 Va ri et ies - 145 Pieces

Auveco

Part No. Type

9257 1/4" -28 Thread,-Straight (Short)

9258 1/4" -28 Thread,-Straight (Long)

9259 1/4" -28 Thread,-Straight (Ex tra Long)

9260 1/4" -28 Thread, 45°

9261 1/4" -28 Thread, 90°

9262 1/8" Pipe Thread,-Straight

9264 1/8" Pipe Thread, 45°

9265 1/8" Pipe Thread, 65°-1/2

9266 1/8" Pipe Thread, 90°

9267 1/8" Pipe Thread,-Straight-Ex tra Long

15060 3/16" Drive Fit,-Straight

15066 1/8" Pipe Thread,-Straight-(Self-Tap ping)

No. 6187 “Fix-Kit”

Met ric Grease Fit tings
12 Va ri et ies - 165 Pieces

Auveco

Part No.   Size

11097  6mm-1.00, Straight

11775  6mm-1.00, 45°

11776  6mm-1.00, 90°

11098  8mm-1.00, Straight

11777  8mm-1.00, 45°

11099  8mm-1.00, 90°

11778  8mm-1.25, Straight

11779  8mm-1.25, 45°

11780  8mm-1.25, 90°

11100 10mm-1.00, Straight

15067 10mm-1.00, 45°

11101 10mm-1.00, 90°

No. 6065 “Fix-Kit”
Wood ruff Keys

1035 Car bon Steel
20 Va ri et ies - 383 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

3877 1/8" x 1/2" No. 3
3878 1/8" x 5/8" No. 5
3879 1/8" x 3/4" No. 7
3880 3/32" x 5/8" No. 4
3881 5/32" x 5/8" No. 6
3882 5/32" x 3/4" No. 8
3883 5/32" x 7/8" No. 10
3884 3/16" x 3/4" No. 9
3885 3/16" x 7/8" No. 11
3886 3/16" x 1" No. 13
3887 3/16" x 1-1/8" No. 16
3888 7/32" x 7/8" No. 12
3889 7/32" x 1" No. 14
3890 7/32" x 1-1/8" No. 17
3891 1/4" x 7/8" No. A
3892 1/4" x 1" No. 15
3893 1/4" x 1-1/8" No. 18
3894 1/4" x 1-1/4" No. 21
3895 5/16" x 1" No. B
3896 5/16" x 1-1/8" No. C
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No. 6067 “Fix-Kit”
Cup Ex pan sion Plugs

Zinc Plated
18 Va ri et ies - 166 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

3952 7/16"
3953 1/2"
3956 5/8"
3957 3/4"
3958 7/8"

15212 15/16"
3960 1"
3961 1-1/8"
3962 1-3/16"
3963 1-1/4"
3964 1-3/8"
3965 1-1/2"
3966 1-5/8"
3967 1-3/4"
3968 1-7/8"
3969 1-15/16"
3970 1-61/64"
3971 2"

No.6060 “Fix-Kit”
Uni ver sal Clevis Pins

& Cot ter Pins
7 Va ri et ies - 64 Pieces

Of Clevis Pins
2 Va ri et ies - 60 Pieces

Of Cot ter Pins

Auveco
Part No. Size

Clevis Pins
3703 1/4" x 2"
3704 5/16" x 2"
3705 3/8" x 2"
3707 1/2" x 2"
3708 7/16" x 2-1/2"
3709 1/2" x 2-1/2"
8265 1/2" x 3"

Cot ter Pins

3511 3/32" x 1"
3521 1/8" x 1-1/4"

No. 6139 “Fix-Kit”
Clevis Pins
Zinc Plated

15 Va ri et ies - 142 Pieces

Auveco 
Part No. Size

9433 1/4" Dia. x 1"
9434 1/4" Dia. x 1-1/8"
9435 5/16" Dia. x 1"
9436 5/16" Dia. x 1-1/8"
9437 5/16" Dia. x 1-1/4"
9438 5/16" Dia. x 1-3/8"
9439 5/16" Dia. x 1-3/4"
9440 3/8" Dia. x 1"
9441 3/8" Dia. x 1-1/8"
9442 3/8" Dia. x 1-3/16"
9443 3/8" Dia. x 1-1/4"
9444 3/8" Dia. x 1-1/2"
9445 3/8" Dia. x 1-3/4"
9446 1/2" Dia. x 1-1/2"
9447 1/2" Dia. x 1-3/4"

No. 6125 “Fix-Kit”
Spring Pins
Zinc Plated

20 Va ri et ies - 600 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

9013 5/32" x 1/2"
9015 5/32" x 3/4"
9016 5/32" x 1"
9017 5/32" x 1-1/4"
9018 5/32" x 1-1/2"
9019 3/16" x 1/2"
9021 3/16" x 3/4"
9022 3/16" x 1"
9023 3/16" x 1-1/4"
9024 3/16" x 1-1/2"
9025 3/16" x 1-3/4"
9026 3/16" x 2"
9030 1/4" x 5/8"
9031 1/4" x 3/4"
9033 1/4" x 1"
9034 1/4" x 1-1/4"
9035 1/4" x 1-1/2"
9036 1/4" x 1-3/4"
9037 1/4" x 2"
9038 1/4" x 2-1/4"

No. 6124 “Fix-Kit”
Spring Pins
Zinc Plated

24 Va ri et ies - 1475 Pieces
Auveco
Part No. Size

8981 1/16" x 3/16"
8983 1/16" x 1/2"
8985 1/16" x 3/4"
8987 1/16" x 1"
8988 5/64" x 1/4"
8989 5/64" x 1/2"
8991 5/64" x 3/4"
8992 5/64" x 1"
8993 5/64" x 1-1/4"
8994 5/64" x 1-1/2"
8995 3/32" x 5/16"
8996 3/32" x 1/2"
8998 3/32" x 3/4"
9000 3/32" x 1"
9001 3/32" x 1-1/4"
9002 3/32" x 1-1/2"
9003 1/8" x 3/8"
9004 1/8" x 1/2"
9006 1/8" x 3/4"
9008 1/8" x 1"
9009 1/8" x 1-1/4"
9010 1/8" x 1-1/2"
9011 1/8" x 1-3/4"
9012 1/8" x 2"

No. 6166 “Fix-Kit”
Body And Fender Shims

Zinc Plated
4 Va ri et ies - 400 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

2452 1-3/4" x 1-1/4" x 1/16" Thick
(1/2" Slot)

2453 1-3/4" x 1-1/4" x 1/8" Thick
(1/2" Slot)

3155 1-1/4" x 1-1/8" x 1/16" Thick
(3/8" Slot)

3156 1-1/4" x 1-1/8" x1/8" Thick
(3/8" Slot)
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No. 6162 “Fix-Kit”
“Xmas Tree” Retainers

GM-Ford-Chrys ler
8 Va ri et ies - 320 Pieces

Contains the following Auveco
Part Numbers: 10621, 11146,
11351, 11678, 11721, 11797,
12137 & 12565

No. 6062 “Fix-Kit”
Plug But tons;  Nickel Plated

9 Va ri et ies - 270 Pieces

Auveco Hole
Part No. Size

3750 1/4"
3751 3/8"
3752 1/2"
3753 5/8"
3754 3/4"
3755 7/8"
3756 1"

10231 1-1/4"
10232 1-1/2"

Please Order

In Unit Pack age

Quantities

Not Num ber Of Pieces

No. 6133 “Fix-Kit”
Steel

Tub ing Clamps
Vi nyl Coated
Galvanized

8 Va ri et ies - 200 Pieces

Auveco Tube Hole
Part No. Dia. Dia. Width

9381 1/4" 9/32" 1/2"
9382 5/16" 9/32" 1/2"
9383 3/8" 9/32" 1/2"
9384 1/2" 9/32" 1/2"
9385 5/8" 9/32" 1/2"
9386 3/4" 9/32" 1/2"
9387 7/8" 9/32" 1/2"
9388 1" 9/32" 1/2"

No. 6176 “Fix-Kit”
Thread Re pair In serts

& In stal la tion Tool
12 Va ri et ies - 40 Pieces

In ter nal
Auveco Thread
Part No. Size

12374 #10-24
12375 #10-32
12376 1/4"-20
12377 1/4"-28
12378 5/16"-18
12379 5/16"-24
12380 3/8"-16
12381 3/8"-24
12382 7/16"-14
12383 7/16"-20
12384 1/2"-13
12385 1/2"-20
12404 In stal la tion Tools

No. 6168 “Fix-Kit”
Hose Con nec tors

Barbed On All Sides
8 Sizes - 155 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

10101 1/8" x 1/8"
10102  3/16" x 3/16"
10103 1/4" x 1/4"
10104 5/16" x 5/16"
10105  3/8" x 3/8"
10106 1/4" x 3/16"
10107  3/8" x 1/4"
16961 1/2" x 1/2"

No. 6167 “Fix-Kit”
Tee Con nec tors

Barbed On All Sides
7 Sizes - 84 Pieces

Auveco Hose
Part No. Size

10697 1/8"
10108 5/32"
10109 3/16"
10110 1/4"
14813 5/16"
11228 3/8"
11229 1/2"

Come And Visit Our

Web Site

www.auveco.com
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4-96 Cab i net & 4 Empty Large Draw ers 
(24 Com part ment Draw ers With Lock ing Latches)
20" Wide x 15-3/4" Deep x 14-1/2" High
Fin ish: Light Green Enamel
Drawer Size: 18" Wide x 12" Deep x 3" High

2-96 Empty Cab i net. Will Hold 4 Large Draw ers.

3-96 Empty Cab i net.  Will Hold 2 Large Draw ers
20" Wide x 15-3/4" Deep x 8" High
Fin ish: Light Green Enamel
Drawer Size: Same as 4-96

B-3
Base For 2-96, 3-96 & 4-96
Raises unit 15" off the floor for more con ve nient

 use of the bot tom drawer
Fin ish:  Light Green Enamel

UNIT PACK AGE:  1

Empty Draw ers With Lock ing Latches (18" Wide x 12" Deep x 3" High)
Avail able in 12, 16, 20, 21, 24 and 32 com part ment lay outs.

1-900 Ad just able Com part ment Empty Drawer With
3 Ver ti cal and 3 Hor i zon tal Di vid ers

1-901 Ad just able Com part ment Empty Drawer With
9 Di vid ers

1-912 12 Com part ment Empty Drawer

1-916 16 Com part ment Empty Drawer

1-920 20 Com part ment Empty Drawer

1-921 21 Com part ment Empty Drawer

1-924 24 Com part ment Empty Drawer

1-932 32 Com part ment Empty Drawer
No. 1-924



294 THE  COM PLETE  FAS TENER LINE   "SINCE 1916"  © Copy right 2008, Au-ve-co Prod ucts Co.

Sec. 15 ”6500” SE RIES LARGE DRAWER “FIX-KITS”®

Auveco of fers 33 pre-pack aged “Fix-Kits®” in the
“6500" se ries large drawer.  A drawer mea sures
18" Wide x 12" Deep x 3" High with the com part ments
de signed to hold the en tire con tents of one or more
stan dard Auveco unit pack ages.  Printed lid la bels iden tify
the cor rect Auveco part num ber for or der ing re fills.

“6500” Se ries Large Drawer “Fix-Kit® ” Nu meric List ing

Auveco
Part No.       De scrip tion

6501 Phillips Oval Head Tap ping Screws
6502 Tu bu lar, Flat, “U” & “J” Nuts
6503 Round Head Ma chine Screws & Nuts
6504 Wood ruff Keys
6505 “O” Rings

6506 Cot ter Pins
6507 In ter nal & Ex ter nal Re tain ing Rings
6508 “E” Rings
6509 Spring Pins
6510 Spring Pins

6511 Grease Fit tings
6513 Met ric Cap Screws & Nuts
6514 Met ric Cap Screws & Nuts
6517 Ny lon Nuts
6519 GM “Xmas Tree” Re tain ers
6520 Ford “Xmas Tree” Re tain ers

Auveco
Part No.       De scrip tion

6522 “Xmas Tree” Re tain ers
6523 Tee Con nec tors & Rub ber Caps
6524 Well Nuts® & Jack Nuts®

6525 Ny lon Riv ets
6526 O.E.M. Elec tri cal Ter mi nals

6530 Phillips Washer Head Tap ping Screws
6532 Stain less Steel Screws, Nuts & Wash ers
6533 Stain less Steel Tap ping Screws
6534 Oil Drain Plugs
6535 Ex ten sion Springs

6536 Teks® Tap ping Screws
6537 Door Hinge Pins & Bush ings
6538 Cyl in der Head & Man i fold Studs
6539 Phillips Pan Head Ma chine Screws & Nuts
6540 Met ric Body Bolts & Nuts
6541 U.S.S. Grade 5 Cap Screws & Nuts
6542 GM Ford & Chrys ler Push-Type Re tain ers

“6500” Se ries/“6000” Se ries Kit Cross Ref er ence

“6500" ”6000"
Kit Kit

6501 6003
6502 6007
6503 6011
6504 6065
6505 6085
6506 6112
6507 6116

“6500" ”6000"
Kit Kit

6508 6123
6509 6124
6510 6125
6511 6128
6513 6160
6514 6161
6526 6178

“6500" ”6000"
Kit Kit

6530 6182
6532 6184
6533 6185
6534 6186
6536 6144

The 6600 Se ries Body Hard ware Mas ter As sort ments are listed on pages 268-270
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No. 6501 “Fix-Kit”
Phillips Oval Head Tap ping Screws

Zinc & Chrome Plated
24 Va ri et ies - 540 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size Head

3069 4x 3/4"
1793 6x 5/8"
1794 6x 3/4"
1796 6x 1"
1797 6x 1-1/4"
2024 8x 3/8" No.6
2358 8x 1/2"
2027 8x 1/2" No. 6
1421 8x 5/8" No. 6
1799 8x 3/4" No. 6
2359 8x 3/4"
1801 8x 1" No. 6
1802 8x 1-1/8" No. 6
2361 8x 1-1/4"
1803 8x 1-1/4" No. 6
2362 8x 1-1/2"
1932 8x 1-1/2" No. 6
1933 8x 1-3/4" No. 6
1717 10x 3/4" No. 8
2728 10x 3/4"
1804 10x 1" No. 6
1807 10x 1-1/8"
2046 10x 1-1/2" No. 6
2047 10x 1-3/4" No. 6

No. 6530 “Fix-Kit”
Phillips Flat Top Washer Head

Tap ping Screws
Black “E” Coat Plated

12 Va ri et ies - 1790 Pieces

Auveco
Part No Size

12950 #6 x 1/2" Black E Coat
12951 #6 x 3/4" Black E Coat
12213 #8 x 1/2" Black E Coat
12214 #8 x 5/8" Black E Coat
12215 #8 x 3/4" Black E Coat
12216 #8 x 1" Black E Coat
12217 #8 x 1-1/4" Black E Coat
12218 #8 x 1-1/2" Black E Coat
12953 #10 x 3/4" Black E Coat
12954 #10 x 1" Black E Coat
14859 #8 x 1/2" Zinc
14861 #8 x 3/4" Zinc

No. 6539 “Fix-Kit”
Phillips Pan Head

Ma chine Screws & Nuts
Zinc Plated

12 Va ri et ies of Screws
4 Va ri et ies of Nuts

2160 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

728 #8-32 Hex Nut
729 #10-32 Hex Nut
730 #10-24 Hex Nut
733 1/4"-20 Hex Nut

15381 #8-32 x 1/2"
15382 #8-32 x 3/4"
15383 #8-32 x 1"
15387 #10-24 x 1/2"
15388 #10-24 x 3/4"
15389 #10-24 x 1"
15393 #10-32 x 1/2"
15394 #10-32 x 3/4"
15395 #10-32 x 1"
15398 1/4"-20 x 1/2"
15399 1/4"-20 x 3/4"
15400 1/4"-20 x 1"

No. 6533 “Fix-Kit”
Stain less Steel Phillips Head

Tap ping Screws
24 Va ri et ies - 1600 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size Head

9399 #6 x 1/2" Oval
9400 #6 x 3/4" Oval
9401 #6 x 1" Oval
9403 #8 x 1/2" Oval
9404 #8 x 3/4" Oval
9405 #8 x 1" Oval
9406 #8 x 1-1/4" Oval
9407 #8 x 1-1/2" Oval
9409 #10 x 3/4" Oval
9410 #10 x 1" Oval
9412 #12 x 1-1/2" Oval

13265 #6 x 1/2" Pan
13266 #6 x 3/4" Pan
13267 #6 x 1" Pan
13269 #8 x 1/2" Pan
13270 #8 x 3/4" Pan
13271 #8 x 1" Pan
13272 #8 x 1-1/4" Pan
13273 #8 x 1-1/2" Pan
13274 #10 x 1/2" Pan
13275 #10 x 3/4" Pan
13276 #10 x 1" Pan
13277 #10 x 1-1/4" Pan
13278 #10 x 1-1/2" Pan

No. 6503 “Fix-Kit”
Slot ted Round Head

Ma chine Screws
Zinc Plated

19 Va ri et ies of Screws
5 Va ri et ies of Nuts

1110 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

727 #6-32 Nut
728 #8-32 Nut
729 #10-32 Nut
730 #10-24 Nut
731 #12-24 Nut

2530 #6-32 x 1/2"
2531 #6-32 x 3/4"
2532 #6-32 x 1"
2533 #8-32 x 1/2"
2534 #8-32 x 3/4"
2535 #8-32 x 1"
2536 #10-32 x 1/2"
2537 #10-32 x 3/4"
2538 #10-32 x 1"
2539 #10-32 x 1-1/4"
2540 #10-32 x 1-1/2"
2541 #10-24 x 1/2"
2542 #10-24 x 3/4"
2543 #10-24 x 1"
2544 #10-24 x 1-1/4"
2545 #10-24 x 1-1/2"
2546 #12-24 x 1/2"
2548 #12-24 x 1"
2550 #12-24 x 1-1/2"

No. 6536 “Fix-Kit”

Teks® Self-Drill ing Screws
Phillips Pan Head
Hex Washer Head

Zinc Plated
16 Va ri et ies - 365 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size Head

9605 #8 x 1/2" Pan
9606 #8 x 3/4" Pan
9607 #10 x 1/2” Pan
9608 #10 x 3/4” Pan

11905 #12 x 1” Pan
9611 #8 x 1/2" Hex
9612 #8 x 3/4" Hex
9613 #10 x 1/2" Hex
9614 #10 x 5/8" Hex
9615 #10 x 3/4" Hex
9616 #10 x 1" Hex

11911 #12 x 1" Hex
9620 #14 x 3/4" Hex

11914 #14 x 1" Hex
11915 #14 x 1-1/4" Hex
11916 #14 x 1-1/2" Hex
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No. 6541 “Fix-Kit”
U.S.S. Grade 5

Cap Screws With Nuts
Zinc Plated
15 Va ri et ies

270 Screws - 270 Nuts

Auveco
Part No. Size

5434 1/4”-20 x 1/2"
5436 1/4”-20 x 3/4”
5438 1/4”-20 x 1”
5440 1/4”-20 x 1-1/2”
5449 5/16”-18 x 3/4”
5451 5/16”-18 x 1”
5453 5/16”-18 x 1-1/2”
5455 5/16”-18 x 2”
5465 3/8”-16 x 1”
5466 3/8”-16 x 1-1/4”
5467 3/8”-16 x 1-1/2”
5469 3/8”-16 x 2”

15586 1/4”-20 Hex Nut
15587 5/16”-18 Hex Nut
15588 3/8”-16 Hex Nut

No. 6514 “Fix-Kit”
Met ric Reg u lar Pitch
Cap Screws & Nuts
DIN 931 & DIN 933

Zinc Plated
15 Va ri et ies - 128 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

14424 M8-1.25 x 40mm
14425 M8-1.25 x 45mm
14426 M8-1.25 x 50mm
14431 M10-1.50 x 25mm
14432 M10-1.50 x 30mm
14433 M10-1.50 x 35mm
14434 M10-1.50 x 40mm
14436 M10-1.50 x 50mm
14440 M12-1.75 x 25mm
14441 M12-1.75 x 30mm
14442 M12-1.75 x 35mm
14443 M12-1.75 x 40mm
14452 M8-1.25 Nut
14454 M10-1.50 Nut
14455 M12-1.75 Nut

No. 6540 “Fix-Kit”
Met ric Body Bolts & Nuts

8 Va ri et ies of Bolts
6 Va ri et ies of Ex truded “U” Nuts

4 Va ri et ies of Free Spin ning
Washer Nuts

2 Va ri et ies of Hex Flange Nuts
252 Pieces

Auveco 
Part No. Size

12693 M6-1.0 x 20mm
12065 M6-1.0 x 25mm
12066 M6-1.0 x 25mm
11633 M6.3-1.0 x 20mm
11935 M6.3-1.0 x 25mm
13613 M8-1.25 x 25mm
13614 M8-1.25 x 30mm
11641 M10-1.50 x 40mm
11644 M8-1.25 Hex Flange Nut
11645 M10-1.5 Hex Flange Nut
12595 M6-1.0 Free Spin Wshr Nut
15329 M6-1.0 Free Spin Wshr Nut
11642 M6.3-1.0 Free Spin Wshr Nut
15335 M8-1.25 Free Spin Wshr Nut
12669 M6-1.0 Ex truded “U” Nut
12575 M6-1.0 Ex truded “U” Nut
11628 M6.3-1.0 Ex truded “U” Nut
11630 M8-1.25 Ex truded “U” Nut
11629 M8-1.25 Ex truded “U” Nut
11631 M10-1.5 Ex truded “U” Nut

No. 6513 “Fix-Kit”
Met ric Reg u lar Pitch 
Cap Screws & Nuts

DIN 933
Zinc Plated

16 Va ri et ies - 236 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

14400 M4-.7 x 16mm
14401 M4-.7 x 20mm
14402 M5-.8 x 10mm
14403 M5-.8 x 16mm
14404 M5-.8 x 20mm
14405 M5-.8 x 25mm
14408 M6-1.0 x 16mm
14409 M6-1.0 x 20mm
14410 M6-.10 x 25mm
14420 M8-1.25 x 20mm
14421 M8-1.25 x 25mm
14422 M8-1.25 x 30mm
14448 M4-.7 Nut
14449 M5-.8 Nut
14450 M6-1.0 Nut
14452 M8-1.25 Nut

No. 6532 “Fix-Kit”
Stain less Steel Cap Screws, 

Nuts & Wash ers
24 Va ri et ies - 660 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

 

13346 1/4"-20 x 1/2"
13347 1/4"-20 x 3/4"
13348 1/4"-20 x 1"
13349 1/4"-20 x 1-1/4"
13350 1/4"-20 x 1-1/2"
13352 1/4"-20 x 2"
13354 5/16"-18 x 3/4"
13355 5/16"-18 x 1"
13356 5/16"-18 x 1-1/4"
13357 5/16"-18 x 1-1/2"
13359 5/16"-18 x 2"
13364 3/8"-16 x 1"
13365 3/8"-16 x 1-1/4"
13366 3/8"-16 x 1-1/2"
13368 3/8-16 x 2"
13234 1/4"-20 Hex Nut
13235 5/16"-18 Hex Nut
13236 3/8"-16 Hex Nut
13395 Bolt Size: 1/4" Flat Wshr
13396 Bolt Size: 5/16" Flat Wshr
13397 Bolt Size: 3/8" Flat Wshr
13403 Bolt Size: 1/4" Lock Wshr
13404 Bolt Size: 5/16" Lock Wshr
13405 Bolt Size: 3/8" Lock Wshr

Please Or der In Unit

Pack age Quan ti ties

Not Num ber Of Pieces
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No. 6538 “Fix-Kit”
Cyl in der Head & Man i fold Studs

24 Va ri et ies - 120 Pieces

Auveco   Dimensions
Part No.  A    B

9667 A: 1/4"-28 x 7/16"
B: 1/4"-20 x 7/16"

9669 A: 1/4"-28 x 3/4"
B: 1/4"-20 x 1/2"

9674 A: 5/16"-24 x 5/8"
B: 5/16"-18 x 1/2"

9675 A: 5/16"-24 x 5/8"
B: 5/16"-18 x 3/4"

9676 A: 5/16"-24 x 7/8"
B: 5/16"-18 x 9/16"

9677 A: 5/16"-24 x 1"
B: 5/16"-18 x 9/16"

9679 A: 5/16"-18 x 7/8"
B: 5/16"-18 x 7/16"

9683 A: 3/8"-24 x 3/4"
B: 3/8"-16 x 1/2"

9684 A: 3/8"-24 x 3/4"
B: 3/8"-16 x 1/2"

9686 A: 3/8"-24 x 1"
B: 3/8"-16 x 5/8"

9687 A: 3/8"-16 x 1-1/8"
B: 3/8"-16 x 5/8"

14827 A: 3/8"-16 x 1-1/2"
B: 3/8"-16 x 7/16"

9689 A: 3/8"-24 x 1"
B: 3/8"-16 x 3/4"

9690 A: 3/8"-24 x 2"
B: 3/8"-16 x 5/8"

9692 A: 3/8"-16 x 1-5/8"
B: 3/8"-16 x 7/16"

14828 A: 3/8"-16 x 1-5/8"
B: 3/8"-16 x 7/16"

9701 A: 7/16"-20 x 7/8"
B: 7/16"-14 x 3/4"

9705 A: 7/16"-20 x 3/4"
B: 7/16"-14 x 3/4"

9711 A: 7/16"-14 x 1-1/4"
B: 7/16"-14 x 3/4"

9715 A: 7/16"-20 x 1-13/16"
B: 7/16"-14 x 3/4"

9731 A: 1/2"-20 x 1"
B: 1/2"-13 x 3/4"

9732 A: 1/2"-20 x 2"
B: 1/2"-13 x 3/4"

11982 A: M8-1.25 x 22mm
B: M8-1.25 x 10mm
     40mm Over all

11983 A: M8-1.25 x 22mm
B: M8-1.25 x 10mm
     45mm Over all

No. 6534 “Fix-Kit”
Oil Drain Plugs & Gas kets

12 Va ri et ies - 86 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

14196 1/2"-20
18373 1/2"-20
18121 1/2"-20 Dou ble Over size
15527 M12-1.25
14677 M12-1.75
18374 M12-1.75
21047 M12-1.75
14678 M14-1.5
16308 M14-1.5
19279 M14-1.5
19773 M14-1.5
15529 M18-1.5

No. 6524 “Fix-Kit”
Spe cial Pur pose

Well Nuts & Jack Nuts
(O.E.M. Ap pli ca tion)

GM -Ford -Chrys ler -AMC
12 Va ri et ies - 170 Pieces

Con tains the fol low ing Auveco

Part Num bers: 12995, 12999,
13000, 13002, 13004, 13005,
13009, 13010, 13014, 13016,
13017, &13231

No. 6502 “Fix-Kit”
Tu bu lar, Flat, “U” & “J” Nuts

24 Va ri et ies - 515 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

1903 1/4"-20 Flat
2089 #6-32 Flat
2092 #10-24 Flat
2099 1/8" Stud Flat
2103 3/16" Stud Flat
2105 1/4" Stud Flat
2293 1/4"-20 “U”
2346 #8 “J”
2422 #10 “U”
2595 1/8" Stud Tu bu lar
2611 1/8" Stud Tu bu lar
5170 3/8"-16 “J” Cage
5197 #10-24 “U”
5586 1/4"-20 “J” Cage
5589 5/16"-18 “J” Cage
9879 #8 Spring “U”
9880 #8 Spring “U”

10064 #6 Spring “U”
10065 #8 Spring “U”
10066 #10 Spring “U”
10067 #14 Spring “U”
10666 #8  “U”
11292 #8 “U”
11429 #10 “U”

No. 6535 “Fix-Kit”
Ex ten sion Springs

12 Va ri et ies - 92 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Length

14074 1-1/4"
14072 1-7/16"
14069 2-19/32"
14063 3-1/4"
14064 4"
14067 4"
14066 4-1/16"
14065 4-1/2"
14061 5-5/8"
14062 5-3/4"
14059 6-7/16"
14060 6-1/2"

B A
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No. 6507 “Fix-Kit”
Ba sic In ter nal & External

Re tain ing Rings
Zinc Plated

24 Va ri et ies - 1000 Pieces

Auveco Shaft

Part No. Di am e ter

In ter nal Type

8688 1/4"

8689 5/16"

8690 3/8"

8691 7/16"

8692 1/2"

8693 9/16"

8694 5/8"

8695 3/4"

8696 7/8"

8697 1"

8698 1-1/8"

8699 1-1/4"

Ex ter nal Type

8701 1/4"

8702 5/16"

8703 3/8"

8704 7/16"

8705 1/2"

8706 9/16"

8707 5/8"

8708 3/4"

8709 7/8"

8710 1"

8711 1-1/8"

8712 1-1/4"

No. 6525 “Fix-Kit”
Black Ny lon Blind Riv ets
16 Va ri et ies -  400 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

13746 3/16"; Grip: 1/16"-9/64"
13747 13/64"; Grip: 1/16"-11/64"
14005 13/64"; Grip: 1/8"-5/32"
13748 13/64” Grip: 1/8”-15/64”
13755 13/64"; Grip: 15/64"-25/64"
14004 15/64"; Grip: 11/64"-11/32"
14023 15/64"; Grip: 5/32"-5/16"
18502 1/4"; Grip: 5/32"-1/4"
15495 1/4"; Grip: 5/32"-9/32"
18108 1/4; Grip: 5/32"-3/8"
13751 1/4"; Grip: 5/32"-13/32"
13750 1/4"; Grip: 5/32"-13/32"
17101 1/4"; Grip: 5/16"-15/32"
13752 17/64"; Grip: 3/32"-3/16"
13753 17/64"; Grip: 3/32"-3/16"
15490 9/32"; Grip: 3/32"-15/64"

No. 6508 “Fix-Kit”
“E” & Re in forced “E” Rings

Groove Re quired
24 Va ri et ies - 1500 Pieces

Auveco Shaft
Part No. Dia.  Type

8824 1/16" E Type
8825 3/32" E Type
8836 3/32" Re in forced E
3165 1/8" Re in forced E
8826 1/8" E Type
3166 3/16" Re in forced E
8827 3/16" E Type
3167 1/4" Re in forced E
8828 1/4" E Type
3628 5/16" Re in forced E
3824 5/16" E Type
5600 3/8" Re in forced E
8829 3/8" E Type
2672 7/16" Re in forced E
8830 7/16" E Type
8837 1/2" Re in forced E
5602 1/2" E Type
5601 9/16" Re in forced E
5603 5/8" E Type
8831 3/4" E Type
8832 7/8" E Type
8833 1" E Type
8834 1-3/16" E Type
8835 1-3/8" E Type

No. 6523 “Fix-Kit”
Ny lon Con nec tors & Rub ber Caps

24 Va ri et ies - 320 Sizes
Auveco
Part No. Size

Ny lon Con nec tors
12929 1/8" x 1/8" Straight
12930 1/8" x 3/16" Straight
12936 1/8" x 1/4" Straight
12937 3/16" x 3/16" Straight
12935 1/4" x 3/16" Straight
12931 1/4" x 1/4" Straight
12946 5/16" x 5/16" Straight
12923 1/8" x 1/8" x 1/8" Tee
12916 1/8" x 1/8" x 3/16" Tee
12926 3/16" x 1/8" x 3/16" Tee
12918 3/16" x 3/16" x 3/16" Tee
12919 1/4" x 3/16" x 3/16" Tee
11738 1/4" x 3/16" x 1/4" Tee
12921 3/8" x 1/4" x 3/8" Tee
12920 5/16" x 5/16" x 5/16" Tee
12927 3/16" x 3/16" x 3/16" “Y”
12943 1/4" x 1/4" x 1/4" "Y"
12932 3/16" x 3/16" El bow
12939 3/16" Cross

Rub ber Caps
12209 For 1/8" O.D. Tube

4440 For 3/16" O.D. Tube
4439 For 1/4" O.D. Tube

12210 For 3/8" O.D. Tube
12907 For 5/16" O.D. Tube

No. 6526 “Fix-Kit”
O.E.M. Elec tri cal Ter mi nals & Tools

GM, Ford & Chrys ler
24 Va ri et ies - 149 Pieces

Con tains the fol low ing Auveco
Part Num bers: 8774, 8776, 11947,

 11948, 14153, 14154, 14462,
 14880, 14881, 14882, 14883,
 14884, 14885, 14887, 14888,
 14889, 14892, 15497, 15498,

15499, 15504, 16004, 20815 &
20816.
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No. 6505 “Fix-Kit”
Rub ber “O” Rings

20 Va ri et ies - 300 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. I.D. O.D.

4305 1/8" 1/4"
4306 5/32" 9/32"
4307 3/16" 5/16"
4308 7/32" 11/32"
4309 1/4" 3/8"
4310 5/16" 7/16"
4311 3/8" 1/2"
4312 3/8" 9/16"
4313 7/16" 5/8"
4314 1/2" 11/16"
4315 9/16" 3/4"
4316 5/8" 13/16"
4317 11/16" 7/8"
4318 3/4" 15/16"
4319 3/4" 1"
4320 13/16" 1-1/16"
4321 7/8" 1-1/8"
4322 15/16" 1-3/16"
4323 1" 1-1/4"
4324 1-1/16" 1-5/16"

No. 6504 “Fix-Kit”
Wood ruff Keys

1035 Car bon Steel
20 Va ri et ies - 383 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

3877 1/8" x 1/2" No. 3
3878 1/8" x 5/8" No. 5
3879 1/8" x 3/4" No. 7
3880 3/32" x 5/8" No. 4
3881 5/32" x 5/8" No. 6
3882 5/32" x 3/4" No. 8
3883 5/32" x 7/8" No. 10
3884 3/16" x 3/4" No. 9
3885 3/16" x 7/8" No. 11
3886 3/16" x 1" No. 13
3887 3/16" x 1-1/8" No. 16
3888 7/32" x 7/8" No. 12
3889 7/32" x 1" No. 14
3890 7/32" x 1-1/8" No. 17
3891 1/4" x 7/8" No. A
3892 1/4" x 1" No. 15
3893 1/4" x 1-1/8" No. 18
3894 1/4" x 1-1/4" No. 21
3895 5/16" x 1" No. B
3896 5/16" x 1-1/8" No. C

No. 6509 “Fix-Kit”
Spring Pins
Zinc Plated

24 Va ri et ies - 1475 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

8981 1/16" x 3/16"
8983 1/16" x 1/2"
8985 1/16" x 3/4"
8987 1/16" x 1"
8988 5/64" x 1/4"
8989 5/64" x 1/2"
8991 5/64" x 3/4"
8992 5/64" x 1"
8993 5/64" x 1-1/4"
8994 5/64" x 1-1/2"
8995 3/32" x 5/16"
8996 3/32" x 1/2"
8998 3/32" x 3/4"
9000 3/32" x 1"
9001 3/32" x 1-1/4"
9002 3/32" x 1-1/2"
9003 1/8" x 3/8"
9004 1/8" x 1/2"
9006 1/8" x 3/4"
9008 1/8" x 1"
9009 1/8" x 1-1/4"
9010 1/8" x 1-1/2"
9011 1/8" x 1-3/4"
9012 1/8" x 2"

No.6506 “Fix-Kit”
Ham mer-lock
Cot ter Pins

Bright Zinc Chromate
16 Va ri et ies - 1500 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

8477 1/16" x 1/2"
8478 1/16" x 3/4"
8479 1/16" x 1"
8480 1/16" x 1-1/2"
8481 3/32" x 3/4"
8482 3/32" x 1"
8484 3/32" x 1-1/2"
8485 3/32" x 2"
8486 1/8" x 1"
8487 1/8" x 1-1/4"
8488 1/8" x 1-1/2"
8490 1/8" x 2"
8491 1/8" x 2-1/2"
8492 5/32" x 1"
8493 5/32" x 1-1/2"
8494 5/32" x 2"

No. 6510 “Fix-Kit”
Spring Pins
Zinc Plated

20 Va ri et ies - 600 Pieces
Auveco
Part No. Size

9013 5/32" x 1/2"
9015 5/32" x 3/4"
9016 5/32" x 1"
9017 5/32" x 1-1/4"
9018 5/32" x 1-1/2"
9019 3/16" x 1/2"
9021 3/16" x 3/4"
9022 3/16" x 1"
9023 3/16" x 1-1/4"
9024 3/16" x 1-1/2"
9025 3/16" x 1-3/4"
9026 3/16" x 2"
9030 1/4" x 5/8"
9031 1/4" x 3/4"
9033 1/4" x 1"
9034 1/4" x 1-1/4"
9035 1/4" x 1-1/2"
9036 1/4" x 1-3/4"
9037 1/4" x 2"
9038 1/4" x 2-1/4"

No. 6511 “Fix-Kit”
Grease Fit tings

12 Va ri et ies - 145 Pieces

Auveco
Part No.            Type

9257 1/4" - 28 Thread-Straight 
(Short)

9258 1/4" - 28 Thread-Straight 
(Long)

9259 1/4" - 28 Thread-Straight 
(Ex tra Long)

9260 1/4" - 28 Thread - 45°
9261 1/4" - 28 Thread - 90°
9262 1/8" Pipe Thread - Straight
9264 1/8" Pipe Thread - 45°
9265 1/8" Pipe Thread - 65° 
9266 1/8" Pipe Thread - 90°
9267 1/8" Pipe Thread - Straight

Ex tra Long
15060 3/16" Drive Fit - Straight
15066 1/8" Pipe Straight-

Self-Tap ping
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No. 6519 “Fix-Kit”
“Xmas Tree” Re tain ers

GM
12 Va ri et ies - 500 Pieces

Con tains the fol low ing Auveco Part
Num bers: 10621, 10831, 11146,
11678, 11796,12137, 12731,
12737, 12766, 15970, 16818 &
17664.
.

No. 6542

GM, Ford & Chrys ler
Push-Type Re tain ers

11 Va ri et ies - 325 Pieces

Contains the following Auveco Part
Numbers: 20826, 20880, 20888,
20889, 20988, 20989, 20990,
20991, 20992, 20993 & 20994.

Do You Have An Idea For

A New Assortment?

E-mail Your Suggestions

to mail@auveco.com

No. 6522 “Fix-Kit”

“Xmas Tree” Re tain ers
GM, Ford & Chrys ler

12 Va ri et ies - 550 Pieces

Con tains the fol low ing Auveco Part
Num bers: 10831, 11146, 11796,
12137, 12565, 12737, 12766,
12909, 16818, 17339, 17612 &
17664.

No. 6537 “Fix-Kit”

Door Hinge Pins & Bush ings
16 Va ri et ies -  221 Pieces

Bush ings

14548, 14549, 14550, 14551,
14552, 14553, 16936, 16937,
17167 & 17434.

Pins

14559, 17343, 17437,19183,
19424 & 19781

No. 6520 “Fix-Kit”

“Xmas Tree” Re tain ers
Ford

12 Va ri et ies - 465 Pieces

Con tains the fol low ing Auveco Part
Num bers: 10831, 11136, 11146,
11351, 11671, 12565, 12571,
12909, 14757, 17339, 17664
& 20192.

No. 6517 “Fix-Kit”

Ny lon Nuts
16 Va ri et ies -  850 Pieces

Con tains the fol low ing Auveco Part
Num bers: 2625, 3682, 5228,
8435, 9829, 9851, 9862, 10330,
11368, 11691,11719, 11838,
11855, 13450, 13933 & 18816.

“Fix-Kit”
Lid Labels

Are Available For
Updating Assortments.

Refer To Page 273.
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QUIK - SE LECT II RACK

69-RACK
Empty Cabinet.  Will hold 5 Quik-Select II Assortments.

13-1/2” Wide x 9-1/8” Deep x 13-1/4” High
Finish: Gray Enamel

Keyhole slots are furnished for wall mounting.
A handle is provided and bolt holes permits stacking.

UNIT PACKAGE: 1

12 Compartment Box
69-12 UNIT PACKAGE: 1
69-112 UNIT PACKAGE: 10

18 Compartment Box
69-18 UNIT PACKAGE: 1
69-118 UNIT PACKAGE: 10

24 Compartment Box
69-24 UNIT PACKAGE: 1
69-124 UNIT PACKAGE: 10

Translucent Durable Polypropylene Boxes
With Locking Tabs

13-1/16” Wide x 8-13/16” Deep x 2-1/4” High

QUIK-SE LECT II BOXES

QUIK-SELECT II 

A Great Marketing Concept
For New or Existing Accounts

If you’re looking for more variety of coverage and
want to be sure that there is enough product to
finish the job, Quik-Select II is your answer.

Take the step up in body hardware coverage with Auveco’s new Quik-Select II assortments.  
Quik-Select II’s feature a polypropylene box that’s larger (13-1/16” Wide x 8-13/16”
Deep x 2-1/4” High) than our regular 6800 series Quik-Select assortments, and thus not only 
provide a larger variety of parts in each assortment but they also contain a greater number
of each part per compartment.

The assortments come in 12, 18 and 24 compartment, translucent, durable polypropylene
boxes with lid labels complete with O.E.M. numbers, sizes, product pictures, code 128
barcodes and the Auveco part numbers for ordering refills.

Auveco
Part No. Description

6901 GM Retainers
6902 Ford Retainers
6903 Chrysler Retainers
6904 GM Push-Type Retainers
6905 Ford Push-Type Retainers
6906 Chrysler Push-Type
 Retainers
6907 GM Nylon Nuts

Auveco
Part No. Description

6908 Ford Nylon Nuts
6909 Chrysler Nylon Nuts
6910 Toyota & Lexus Retainers
6911 Honda & Acura Retainers
6912 Nissan & Infiniti Retainers
6913 Toyota & Lexus Push-Type 

Retainers

Auveco
Part No. Description

6914 Honda & Acura Push-Type
Retainers

6915 Nissan & Infiniti Push-Type
Retainers

6916 Toyota & Lexus Nylon Nuts
6917 Honda & Acura Nylon Nuts
6918 Nissan & Infiniti Nylon Nuts
6919 GM, Ford & Chrysler

Push-Type Retainers
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No. 6901
GM Retainers

18 Varieties – 373 Pieces

Contains the following Auveco
part numbers: 10831, 11130, 
11146, 11612, 11796, 12137, 
12731, 12737, 12759, 12766, 
12992, 14036, 15456, 15543, 
15970, 16818, 17664 & 17975.

No. 6904
GM Push-Type Retainers
18 Varieties – 233 Pieces

Contains the following Auveco
part numbers: 12567, 12757,
13993, 13994, 13996, 14010,
14011, 14020, 14753, 14997,
15044, 16622, 16835, 17216,

17222, 18353, 19639 & 19801.

No. 6907
GM Nylon Nuts

12 Varieties - 480 Pieces

Contains the following Auveco
part numbers:  3682, 8435,
9829, 11424, 11691, 11719,

11838, 12735, 13450, 13933,
13960 & 14031.

No. 6902
Ford Retainers

18 Varieties – 350 Pieces

Contains the following Auveco
part numbers: 10831, 11136, 
11146, 11351, 11612, 11671, 
12565, 12571, 12909, 13470, 
14021, 14163, 15479, 17339, 
17612, 17664, 19655 & 20192.

No. 6905
Ford Push-Type Retainers
12 Varieties – 219 Pieces

Contains the following Auveco
part numbers: 13994, 14018, 
14019, 14020, 14753, 14953, 
14991, 14992, 14994, 17103, 

17216 & 18894.

No. 6908
Ford Nylon Nuts

12 Varieties - 310 Pieces

Contains the following Auveco part
numbers:  9862, 11368, 11841,
12569, 14754, 14755, 14756,

18816, 19277, 19326, 19783 &
20245.

No. 6903
Chrysler Retainers

18 Varieties – 338 Pieces

Contains the following Auveco
part numbers: 10831, 11129, 
11136, 11146, 11351, 11678, 
14921, 15481, 15543, 16818, 
17004, 17612, 17664, 17975, 
18033, 18862, 18915 & 19386.

No. 6906
Chrysler Push-Type Retainers

12 Varieties – 205 Pieces

Contains the following Auveco
part numbers: 11699, 11704, 
12567, 13993, 14016, 14019, 
14992, 16835, 17216, 18030, 

18269 & 19422.

No. 6919
GM, Ford & Chrysler
Push-Type Retainers

11 Varieties - 215 Pieces

Contains the following Auveco
part numbers:  20826, 20880,
20888, 20889, 20988, 20989,
20990, 20991, 20992, 20993

& 20994

No. 6909
Chrysler Nylon Nuts

12 Varieties - 300 Pieces

Contains the following Auveco part
numbers:  2625, 8242, 8419, 9377,

12569, 12735, 13466, 13647, 14037, 
14756, 19485 & 20275.
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No. 6910
Toyota & Lexus

Retainers & Retaining Clips
24 Varieties - 280 Pieces

Contains the following Auveco part
numbers:  14144, 14269,

14270, 14736, 14737, 14738,
15695, 15707. 15709. 16779,
18297, 18692, 18842, 18844,
 18878, 19112, 19113, 19124,
 19210, 19257, 19729, 19749,

19842 & 20443.

No. 6913
Toyota & Lexus

Push-Type Retainers
18 Varieties – 149 Pieces

Contains the following Auveco
part numbers: 14260, 16784,
17162, 17206, 17439, 17988,
17992, 18270, 18873, 18888,
18939, 19013, 19128, 19140,

19219, 19416, 19739 & 20335.

No. 6916
Toyota & Lexus

Nylon Nuts & Screw Grommets
18 Varieties – 230 Pieces

Contains the following Auveco
part numbers: 13932, 14256,
14258, 14265, 14267, 14268,
14271, 14273, 14274, 14275,
14277, 14281, 14695, 19194,

19721, 19756, 19783 & 20440.

No. 6911
Honda & Acura

Retainers & Retaining Clips
24 Varieties – 334 Pieces

Contains the following Auveco
part numbers: 14282, 14289,
14291, 14328, 15998, 16775,
16776, 16779, 17205, 18114,
18294, 18746, 18818, 18877,
19114, 19116, 19145, 19171,
19470, 19483, 19506, 19682,

20334 & 20609.

No. 6914
Honda & Acura

Push-Type Retainers
18 Varieties – 163 Pieces

Contains the following Auveco
part numbers: 14696, 14697,
14698, 16000, 16782, 17057,
17143, 17144, 17267, 17379,
18119, 19118, 19140, 19233,

19239, 19453, 20247 & 20564.

No. 6917
Honda & Acura

Nylon Nuts & Screw Grommets
12 Varieties – 224 Pieces

Contains the following Auveco
part numbers: 14255, 14268,
14274, 14281, 14288, 14313,
14695, 17058, 18415, 19454,

19734 & 19741.

No. 6912
Nissan & Infiniti

Retainers & Retaining Clips
12 Varieties – 335 Pieces

Contains the following Auveco
part numbers: 14349, 14352,
14353, 14355, 14356, 14723,
14737, 16775, 16776, 17237,

17452 & 18166.

No. 6915
Nissan & Infiniti

Push-Type Retainers
18 Varieties – 179 Pieces

Contains the following Auveco
part numbers: 14696, 14727,
16000, 16725, 16782, 16783,
16784, 16843, 16858, 16859,
17347, 17472, 18265, 19246,

19274, 20327, 20348 & 20349.

No. 6918
Nissan & Infiniti

Nylon Nuts & Screw Grommets
12 Varieties – 235 Pieces

Contains the following Auveco
part numbers: 13930, 13931,
14274, 14275, 14313, 14331,
14335, 14695, 14724, 17196,

17342 & 19293.
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Translucent Durable Polypropylene Boxes
With Locking Tabs
6-3/4" x 11" x 1-3/4"

6 Com part ment Box

68-6 UNIT PACK AGE:  1
68-106 UNIT PACK AGE:  10

12 Com part ment Box

68-12 UNIT PACK AGE:  1
68-112 UNIT PACK AGE:  10

18 Com part ment Box

68-18 UNIT PACK AGE:  1
68-118 UNIT PACK AGE:  10

Fast mov ing body hard ware and spe cialty fas ten ers in con ve nient, trans lu cent,
du ra ble poly propy lene boxes.  Our Quik-Se lect As sort ments of fer pop u lar
cov er age in an eco nom i cal pack age that makes choos ing the cor rect part fast and
easy.  As sort ments come in 6, 12 and 18 com part ment lay outs com plete with O.E.M.
num bers, sizes, spec i fi ca tions and the proper Auveco part num ber for
ordering refills.

Quik-Se lect As sort ments Nu meric List ing

Auveco
Part No. De scrip tion

6801 GM “Xmas Tree” Re tain ers
6802 Ford “Xmas Tree” Re tain ers
6803 Chrys ler “Xmas Tree” Re tain ers
6804 GM Push-Type Re tain ers
6805 Ford Push-Type Re tain ers
6806 Ny lon Riv ets
6807 Ny lon Nuts
6808 Li cense Plate Hard ware
6809 Win dow Re veal Mould ing Clips
6810 Sems® Screws
6811 Spe cialty Screws
6812 Black Tap ping Screws
6813 Teks® Screws
6814 Body Bolts
6815 Tu bu lar, Flat, “U” & “J” Nuts
6816 Ex truded “U” Nuts
6817 Washer Type Nuts &

Push-On Re tain ers
6818 Cot ter Pins
6820 Oil Drain Plug Gas kets
6821 Glass Shop Riv ets
6822 GM Win dow Guides
6823 Phillips Oval Head

Tap ping Screws

Auveco
Part No. De scrip tion

6825 Oil Drain Plug Gas kets
6826 Rub ber Vac uum Caps
6827 Rub ber Grom mets
6829 Honda Body Hard ware
6830 Hair Pin Cot ters
6831 Plas tic Plug But tons
6833 Nissan Body Hard ware
6834 Toy ota Body Hard ware
6835 Rub ber “O” Rings
6836 Ny lon Con nec tors
6837 Honda Body Hard ware
6838 Nissan Body Hard ware
6839 Toy ota Body Hard ware
6840 Pan’l Blind Riv ets
6841 Spe cialty Riv ets
6842 Ny lon In su lated Ter mi nals
6843 Vi nyl In su lated Ter mi nals
6844 In su lated Quick-Con nect

Ter mi nals
6845 GM “Xmas Tree” Re tain ers
6846 Ford “Xmas Tree” Re tain ers
6847 Chrys ler “Xmas Tree” Re tain ers
6848 Chrome Phillips Oval Head

Tap ping Screws

Auveco
Part No. De scrip tion

6850 Black Phillips Oval Head
Tap ping Screws

6851 Zinc & Black Phillips Pan Head
Tap ping Screws

6852 Stain less Steel Tap ping Screws
6853 Spe cialty Screws
6854 Met ric Spe cialty Screws
6856 Ex ter nal & In ter nal

Lock Wash ers
6857 Thread Cut ting & Washer

Lock Nuts
6858 Pushnut Bolt Re tain ers
6859 Hose Con nec tors
6860 Buna “N” O-Rings
6861 Spring Pins
6862 ”E” Type Re tain ing Rings
6863 Ex ter nal & In ter nal

Re tain ing Rings
6864 Door Lock Rod Clips
6865 Weath er strip Re tain ers
6866 Rub ber Bump ers
6867 Wire Loom Clips
6868 Shims
6869 Fender Wash ers
6870 GM, Ford & Chrys ler

Push-Type Re tain ers

68-RACK Empty Cab i net.  Will Hold 5 Quik-Se lect Kits.
11-1/4” Wide x 6-3/4” Deep x 10-3/4” High
Fin ish: Gray Enamel
Key hole slots are fur nished for wall mount ing.
A han dle is pro vided and bolt holes per mit stack ing.
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No. 6823
Phillips Oval Head
Tap ping Screws

Plated
18 Va ri et ies - 307 Pieces

Auveco
Part No.  Size

1798 #8 x 3/4" w/#6 Hd., Zinc
2359 #8 x 3/4",Zinc
1801 #8 x 1" w/#6 Head., Zinc
2360 #8 x 1", Zinc
2581 #10 x 3/4", Zinc
2582 #10 x 1", Zinc
1799 #8 x 3/4" w/#6 Hd., Chrome
2710 #8 x 3/4", Chrome
1483 #8 x 1", w/#6 Hd., Chrome
2713 #8 x 1", Chrome
2728 #10 x 3/4", Chrome
2731 #10 x 1", Chrome

10164 #8 x 3/4" w/#6 Hd., Bk. Ox.
10165 #8 x 3/4" Bk. Ox.
10166 #8 x 1" w/#6 Hd., Bk. Ox.
10167 #8 x 1" Bk. Ox.
11086 #10 x 3/4" Bk. Ox.
11088 #10 x 1" Bk. Ox.

No. 6848

Phillips Oval Head
Tapping Screws
Chrome Plated

18 Va ri et ies - 200 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

2698 #6 x 1/2"
1794 #6 x 3/4”
1796 #6 x 1”
2707 #8 x 1/2"
2027 #8 x 1/2" w/ #6 Head
2710 #8 x 3/4”
1799 #8 x 3/4” w/ #6 Head
2713 #8 x 1”
1483 #8 x 1” w/ #6 Head
2716 #8 x 1-1/4”
1423 #8 x 1-1/4” w/ #6 Head
2718 #8 x 1-1/2”
1932 #8 x 1-1/2” w/ #6 Head
1933 #8 x 1-3/4” w/ #6 Head
2728 #10 x 3/4”
1717 #10 x 3/4” w/ #8 Head
2731 #10 x 1”
2730 #10 x 1” w/ #8 Head

No. 6850
Phillips Oval Head
Tapping Screws

Black Ox ide Plated
18 Va ri et ies - 339 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

12795 #6 x 1/2"
12796 #6 x 3/4”
12797 #6 x 1”
10163 #8 x 1/2"
10162 #8 x 1/2" w/ #6 Head
10165 #8 x 3/4”
10164 #8 x 3/4” w/ #6 Head
10167 #8 x 1”
10166 #8 x 1” w/ #6 Head
10169 #8 x 1-1/4”
10168 #8 x 1-1/4” w/ #6 Head
10171 #8 x 1-1/2”
10170 #8 x 1-1/2” w/ #6 Head
11086 #10 x 3/4”
11087 #10 x 3/4” w/ #8 Head
11088 #10 x 1”
11089 #10 x 1” w/ #8 Head
11092 #10 x 1-1/2”

Do You Want Your

Customer

To Know You

Use The Best

Body Hardware &

Specialty

Fasteners Available?

Promotional Products And

Apparel Bearing

The Auveco Logo

Promote Your Identify

As A Professional.

No. 6810
Sems® Screws

Plated 
18 Va ri et ies - 140 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

Chrome
3538 #6 x 3/4"
2771 #8 x 5/8" w/#6 Hd.
2751 #8 x 3/4" w/#6 Hd.

11450 #8 x 3/4", Teks
2775 #8 x 7/8" w/#6 Hd.,

w/Flush Washer
2772 #8 x 1" w/#6 Hd.
2773 #8 x 1-1/4" w/#6 Hd.
3465 #10 x 5/8" w/#8 Hd.
3466 #10 x 3/4" w/#8 Hd.
3467 #10 x 1" w/#8 Hd.

Black
11787 #8 x 5/8" w/#6 Hd.
11454 #8 x 5/8", Teks
11788 #8 x 3/4" w/#6 Hd.
11455 #8 x 3/4", Teks
11789 #8 x 1" w/ #6 Hd.
12957 #8 x 1" w/#6 Hd.

w/ Flush Washer
11791 #10 x 3/4" w/#8 Hd.
11792 #10 x 1" w/#8 Hd.

No. 6812
Black

Tap ping Screws
18 Va ri et ies - 312 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

Black E Coat
Phillips Flat Washer Head

12213 #8 x 1/2"
12214 #8 x 5/8"
12215 #8 x 3/4"
12216 #8 x 1"
12217 #8 x 1-1/4"
12218 #8 x 1-1/2"
12953 #10 x 3/4"
12954 #10 x 1"

Black Ox ide
Phillips Oval Head

10162 #8 x 1/2" w/#6 Hd.
10163 #8 x 1/2"
10164 #8 x 3/4" w/#6 Hd.
10165 #8 x 3/4"
10166 #8 x 1" w/#6 Hd.
10167 #8 x 1"
10168 #8 x 1-1/4" w/#6 Hd.
10169 #8 x 1-1/4"
10170 #8 x 1-1/2" w/#6 Hd.
10171 #8 x 1-1/2"
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No. 6851
Phillips Pan Head
Tap ping Screws

Plated
18 Va ri et ies - 457 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

Zinc
1940 #8 x 1/2"
2365 #8 x 3/4”
3079 #8 x 1”
1943 #10 x 1/2"
2366 #10 x 3/4”
3082 #10 x 1”
2367 #12 x 3/4”
3090 #14 x 3/4”

Black Ox ide
11917 #6 x 1/2"
11918 #6 x 3/4”
10180 #8 x 1/2"
10181 #8 x 3/4”
10182 #8 x 1”
10183 #8 x 1-1/4”
12799 #8 x 1-1/2”
11921 #10 x 1/2"
11922 #10 x 3/4”
11923 #10 x 1”

No. 6852
Stain less Steel Tap ping Screws

12 Va ri et ies - 216 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size Head

9400 #6 x 3/4” Oval
9404 #8 x 3/4” Oval
9405 #8 x 1” Oval
9407 #8 x 1-1/2” Oval
9409 #10 x 3/4” Oval
9410 #10 x 1” Oval

13269 #8 x1/2” Pan
13270 #8 x 3/4” Pan
13271 #8 x 1” Pan
13274 #10 x 1/2" Pan
13275 #10 x 3/4” Pan
13276 #10 x 1” Pan

No. 6814
Body Bolts

12 Va ri et ies - 101 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

11320 5/16"-18 x 1"
12693 M6-1.0 x 20mm
12324 M6-1.0 x 20mm
12160 M6-1.0 x 22mm
12065 M6-1.0 x 25mm
12066 M6-1.0 x 25mm
12323 M6-1.0 x 25mm
12335 M6-1.0 x 28mm
12351 M6.3-1.81 x 20mm
13613 M8-1.25 x 25mm
13614 M8-1.25 x 30mm
11640 M8-1.25 x 30mm

No. 6811
Spe cialty Screws

12 Va ri et ies - 332 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

10642 #8 x 3/8"
2805 #8 x 7/16"

13025 #8 x 1/2"
12095 #8 x 1/2" Teks

2806 #8 x 5/8"
13026 #8 x 3/4"
12739 M4.2-1.41 x 12mm
13712 M4.2-1.41 x 13mm
18340 M4.8-1.61 x 15mm
17459 M4.8-1.61 x 16mm
20259 M4.8-1.61 x 19mm
20455 M4.8-2.12 x 20mm

No. 6853
Spe cialty Screws

12 Va ri et ies - 198 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

10642 #8 x 3/8”
15037 #8 x 7/16”

2805 #8 x 7/16”
12095 #8 x 1/2"
15172 #8 x 1/2"
15774 #8 x 1/2"

2806 #8 x 5/8”
12820 #8 x 3/4”
13026 #8 x 3/4”
17650 #8 x 3/4”
13709 #10 x 3/4”
16589 #10 x 3/4”

No. 6854
Met ric Spe cialty Screws
18 Va ri et ies - 145 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

12062 M4.2-1.41 x 10mm
12739 M4.2-1.41 x 12mm
13712 M4.2-1.41 x 13mm
12741 M4.2-1.41 x 16mm
12060 M4.2-1.41 x 20mm
12738 M4.2-1.41 x 20mm
12742 M4.2-1.41 x 20mm
15373 M4.2-1.41 x 20mm
15775 M4.2-1.41 x 20mm
17459 M4.8-1.81 x 16mm
12057 M6.3-1.81 x 16mm
15962 M6.3-1.81 x 18mm
12351 M6.3-1.81 x 20mm
16828 M6.3-1.81 x 20mm
12339 M6.3-1.81 x 25mm
12068 M6.3-1.81 x 30mm
12354 M6.3-1.81 x 30mm
12350 M8-2.12 x 20mm
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No. 6813
Pan Head &

Hex Washer Head
Teks® Screws
Zinc Plated

18 Va ri et ies - 127 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

Pan Head
12095 #8 x 1/2"

9605 #8 x 1/2"
9606 #8 x 3/4"
9607 #10 x 1/2"
9608 #10 x 3/4"
9609 #10 x 1"

Hex Washer Head
9611 #8 x 1/2"
9612 #8 x 3/4"
9613 #10 x 1/2"
9614 #10 x 5/8"
9615 #10 x 3/4"
9616 #10 x 1"

11911 #12 x 1"
11913 #12 x 1-1/2"

9620 #14 x 3/4"
11914 #14 x 1"
11915 #14 x 1-1/4"
11916 #14 x 1-1/2"

No. 6808
Li cense Plate Hard ware
12 Va ri et ies - 171 Pieces

Con tains the fol low ing
Auveco part num bers:
1313, 2472, 2625, 3182,
5228, 5278, 8250, 8427,
8435, 9603, 11370,
11719 & 14473.

No. 6815
Nuts: Tu bu lar, Flat,

“J” & “U”
18 Va ri et ies - 148 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Type

2595 1/8" Tu bu lar
10073 3/16" Tu bu lar

2099 1/8" Flat
2092 #10-24 Flat
1903 1/4"-20 Flat
5586 1/4"-20 “J”
5589 5/16"-18 “J”
5170 3/8"-16 “J”

10666 #8 “U”
11292 #8 “U”

5197 #10-24 “U”
2293 1/4"-20 “U”
9879 #8 “U”
9880 #8 “U”

10064 #6 “U”
10065 #8 “U”
10066 #10 “U”
10067 #14 “U”

No. 6816
Ex truded “U” Nuts

(Foldover Nuts)
12 Va ri et ies - 70 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

8359 1/4" - 20 17/32" Hole To Edge
10051 1/4" - 20 25/32" Hole To Edge
10053 5/16" - 18 9/16" Hole To Edge

8814 5/16" - 18 27/32" Hole To Edge
10054 3/8" - 16 3/4" Hole To Edge
10055 3/8" - 16 1-1/8" Hole To Edge
12669 M6 - 1.0 13.5mm Hole To Edge
12575 M6 - 1.0 19.5mm Hole To Edge
11628 M6.3 - 1.0 13.5mm Hole To Edge
11629 M8 - 1.25 14.5mm Hole To Edge
11630 M8 - 1.25 20mm Hole To Edge
11631 M10 - 1.5 19mm Hole To Edge

No. 6868
Shims - Zinc Plated

6 Va ri et ies - 100 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Di men sions

2453 1/8” Thick, 1-3/4” x 1-1/4”
3000 1/8” Thick, 2” x 1-1/2”
3155 1/16” Thick, 1-1/4” x 1-1/8”
3156 1/8” Thick, 1-1/4” x 1-1/8”
5076 1/16” Thick, 1-1/8” x 1-1/8”
5077 1/8” Thick, 1-1/8” x 1-1/8”

No. 6807
Ny lon Nuts & Grom mets
18 Va ri et ies - 251 Pieces

Con tains the fol low ing Auveco
part num bers:
2625, 3682, 8435, 9829, 9862, 
10330, 11368, 11691, 11719,
11838, 11841, 11855, 12735,
13450, 13933, 13960, 14009 & 
14031.

No. 6801
GM “Xmas Tree” Re tain ers
12 Va ri et ies - 118 Pieces

Con tains the fol low ing 
Auveco part num bers: 10621,
10831, 10832, 11146, 11612,
11678, 11796, 12137, 12731, 
12737, 12766 & 12992.

No. 6845
GM “Xmas Tree” Re tain ers
11 Va ri et ies - 118 Pieces

Con tains the fol low ing
Auveco part num bers:
11120, 12759, 13461, 14032,
14036, 15367, 15456, 15669,
15970, 16818 & 17664.

No. 6802
Ford “Xmas Tree”

Re tain ers
12 Va ri et ies - 112 Pieces

Con tains the fol low ing Auveco
part num bers: 10831, 11136,
11351, 11671, 11797, 12565,
12571, 12909, 14021, 14163,
17612 & 19655
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No. 6846
Ford “Xmas Tree” Re tain ers

12 Va ri et ies - 112 Pieces

Contains the following
Auveco part numbers:
8853, 11136, 11672, 13470,
14757, 15478, 15479, 15480,
17102, 17339, 19655 & 20316.

No. 6847
Chrys ler “Xmas Tree” Re tain ers

12 Va ri et ies - 113 Pieces

Contains the following
Auveco part numbers:
11129, 11136, 11675, 11679,
14921, 15481, 15543, 16818,
17004, 17975, 18033 & 20316.

No. 6803
Chrys ler “Xmas Tree”

Re tain ers
6 Va ri et ies - 113 Pieces

Con tains the fol low ing Auveco
part num bers: 10831, 11136,
11146, 11351, 11678 & 17004.

No. 6865
Weath er strip Re tain ers

12 Va ri et ies - 245 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Ap pli ca tion

8853 Ford
10744 GM
11120 GM
11129 Chrys ler
11612 Ford & GM
14328 Honda
14921 Chrys ler & GM
17339 Ford
18033 Chrys ler
18692 Mazda & Toy ota
18877 Honda
19171 Honda

No. 6836
Ny lon Con nec tors

12 Va ri et ies - 83 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

11738 1/4" x 1/4" x 3/16" Tee
12918 3/16 x 3/16" x 3/16" Tee
12919 1/4" x 3/16" x 3/16" Tee
12920 5/16" x 5/16" x 5/16" Tee
12921 3/8" x 3/8" x 1/4" Tee
12923 1/8" x 1/8" x 1/8" Tee
12926 3/16" x 3/16" x 1/8" Tee
12929 1/8" x 1/8" Straight
12930 1/8" x 3/16" Straight
12931 1/4" x 1/4" Straight
12935 1/4" x 3/16" Straight
12937 3/16" x 3/16" Straight

No. 6859

Hose Con nec tors
12 Va ri et ies - 61 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

10101 1/8” x 1/8” Straight
10102 3/16” x 3/16” Straight
10103 1/4” x 1/4” Straight
10104 5/16” x 5/16” Straight
10105 3/8” x 3/8” Straight
10106 1/4” x 3/16” Straight
10107 3/8” x 1/4” Straight
10697 1/8” x 1/8” x 1/8” Tee
10108 5/32” x 5/32” x 5/32” Tee
10109 3/16” x 3/16” x 3/16” Tee
10110 1/4” x 1/4” x 1/4” Tee
11228 3/8” x 3/8” x3/8” Tee

No. 6817
Washer Type

Thread Cut ting Nuts
& Push-on Re tain ers

18 Va ri et ies - 385 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

Thread Cut ting Nuts

12253 5mm Stud Size
3403 1/8" Stud Size
3404 3/16" Stud Size
2896 3/16" Stud Size
2897 1/4" Stud Size
3405 1/4" Stud Size

10733 5/16" Stud Size

Push-On Re tain ers

8863 1/8" Stud Size
8864 5/32" Stud Size
8865 3/16" Stud Size
8868 1/4" Stud Size

Bolt Re tain ers

10086 1/4" Bolt Size
10087 5/16" Bolt Size

9297 3/8" Bolt Size
12123 6mm Bolt Size
12125 8mm Bolt Size
12259 8mm Bolt Size
12126 10mm Bolt Size

No. 6857
Thread Cut ting & Washer Lock Nuts

18 Va ri et ies - 227 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

Thread Cut ting Nuts

2895 1/8” Stud Size
3403 1/8” Stud Size
8855 5/32” Stud Size
2896 3/16” Stud Size
3404 3/16” Stud Size
3405 1/4” Stud Size
2897 1/4” Stud Size

10733 5/16” Stud Size
12253 5mm Stud Size
12255 6.3mm Stud Size
15711 8mm Stud Size

Washer Lock Nuts
2554 #6-32 Thread
2555 #8-32 Thread
2557 #10-24 Thread
2558 #10-24 Thread
2560 #12-24 Thread
2561 1/4”-20 Thread
2562 1/4”-20 Thread
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No. 6858
Pushnut Bolt Re tain ers

18 Va ri et ies - 314 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

16851 #6 (9/64”)
10085 #8 (5/32”)
16852 #10 (3/16”)
10086 1/4”
10087 5/16”

9297 3/8”
9298 7/16”
9299 1/2"

12122 M5-0.8
12123 M6-1.0
14980 M6-1.0
12124 M6.3-1.0
12125 M8-1.25
12259 M8-1.25
12126 M10-1.50
12260 M10-1.50
12127 M12-1.75
16980 M14-2.0

No. 6869
Fender Wash ers

12 Va ri et ies - 155 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Di men sions

2007 3/16” Bolt Size, 1/2" O.D.
1183 3/16” Bolt Size, 3/4” O.D.

16018 3/16” Bolt Size, 1” O.D.
16020 1/4” Bolt Size, 1” O.D.

2333 1/4” Bolt Size, 1-1/4” O.D.
768 5/16” Bolt Size, 1-1/4” O.D.

17095 5/16” Bolt Size, 1-1/4” O.D.
1700 5/16” Bolt Size, 1-1/2” O.D.
3553 3/8” Bolt Size, 1-1/4” O.D.
2227 3/8” Bolt Size, 1-1/2” O.D.
1294 3/8” Bolt Size, 1-3/4” O.D.

17094 3/8” Bolt Size, 1-3/4” O.D.

6830
Hair Pin Cot ters

6 Va ri et ies - 73 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Over all Length

10397 3-15/16”
11872 1-9/16”
10398 4”
10395 2-1/2”
10396 3-3/4”
10394 2-5/16”

No. 6856
Ex ter nal & In ter nal Lock Wash ers

12 Va ri et ies - 685 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

Ex ter nal
5251 #8 (5/32”)
5252 #10 (3/16”)
5254 #14 (1/4”)
5255 5/16”
5256 3/8”
5257 7/16”

In ter nal
5261 #8 (5/32”)
5262 #10 (3/16”)
5264 #14 (1/4”)
5265 5/16”
5266 3/8”
5267 7/16”

No. 6862
“E” Type Re tain ing Rings
12 Va ri et ies - 343 Pieces

Auveco Shaft
Part No. Diameter

8825 3/32”
8826 1/8”

10131 5/32”
8827 3/16”

10133 7/32”
8828 1/4”
3824 5/16”
8829 3/8”
8830 7/16”
5602 1/2"
5603 5/8”
8831 3/4”

No. 6861
Spring Pins
Zinc Plated

12 Va ri et ies - 174 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

9006 1/8” x 3/4”
9008 1/8” x 1”
9010 1/8” x 1-1/2”
9016 5/32” x 1”
9018 5/32” x 1-1/2”
9022 3/16” x 1”
9024 3/16” x 1-1/2”
9026 3/16” x 2”
9033 1/4” x 1”
9035 1/4” x 1-1/2”
9037 1/4” x 2”
9045 5/16” x 2”

No. 6863
Ex ter nal & In ter nal Re tain ing Rings

Zinc Plated
18 Va ri et ies - 151 Pieces

Auveco Shaft
Part No. Diameter

In ter nal Type
8688 1/4”
8689 5/16”
8690 3/8”
8691 7/16”
8693 9/16”
8694 5/8”

Ex ter nal Type
8701 1/4”
8702 5/16”
8703 3/8”
8704 7/16”
8705 1/2"
8706 9/16”
8707 5/8”
8708 3/4”
8709 7/8”
8710 1”
8712 1-1/4”

10125 1-1/2”

No. 6818
Cot ter Pins
Zinc Plated

18 Va ri et ies-570 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

8477 1/16" x 1/2"
8478 1/16" x 3/4"
8479 1/16" x 1"
8480 1/16" x 1-1/2"
8481 3/32" x 3/4"
8482 3/32" x 1"
8484 3/32" x 1-1/2"
8485 3/32" x 2"
8486 1/8" x 1"
8487 1/8" x 1-1/4"
8488 1/8" x 1-1/2"
8489 1/8" x 1-3/4"
8490 1/8" x 2"
8492 5/32" x 1"
8493 5/32" x 1-1/2"
8494 5/32" x 2"
8495 3/16" x 1-1/2"
8496 3/16" x 2"
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No. 6842
Ny lon In su lated

Solderless Ter mi nals
12 Va ri et ies - 100 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Description

5791 Butt Conn., 22-18 Ga.
5792 Butt Conn., 16-14 Ga.
5793 Butt Conn., 12-10 Ga.
9055 Ring Type, 16-14 Ga.
9056 Ring Type, 16-14 Ga.
9060 Spade Type, 16-14 Ga.

12147 Male Q. C. 16-14 Ga.
12148 Female Q.C., 16-14 Ga.
12150 Ring Type, 22-18 Ga.
12151 Ring Type, 12-10 Ga.
12152 Ring Type, 12-10 Ga.
12153 Ring Type, 12-10 Ga.

No. 6843
Vi nyl In su lated

Solderless Ter mi nals
12 Va ri et ies - 125 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Description

5023 Ring Type, 22-18 Ga.
5026 Ring Type, 16-14 Ga.
5027 Ring Type, 16-14 Ga.
5028 Ring Type, 12-10 Ga.
5029 Ring Type, 12-10 Ga.
5031 Ring Type, 12-10 Ga.
5036 Spade Type, 16-14 Ga.
5047 Butt Conn., 22-18 Ga.
5048 Butt Conn., 16-14 Ga.
5049 Butt Conn., 12-10 Ga.

12144 Ring Type, 16-14 Ga.
17037 Butt Connector, 8 Ga.

Remember…

All Items In This Catalog Are

Available In Bulk.

Call For A Quote.

No. 6844
In su lated

Quick-Con nect Ter mi nals
12 Va ri et ies - 110 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Description

5067 16-14 Ga., Male
5068 16-14 Ga., Female

11605 16-14 Ga., Male,
Fully Insulated

11606 16-14 Ga., Female,
Fully Insulated

11827 22-18 Ga., Female,
Fully Insulated

11828 22-18 Ga., Male,
Grip: 3/16”-1/4
Fully Insulated

11829 12-10 Ga., Female,
Fully Insulated

11830 12-10 Ga., Male,
Fully Insulated

12154 22-18 Ga., Male,
12155 22-18 Ga., Female,
12156 12-10 Ga., Male,
12157 12-10 Ga., Female

No. 6867
Wire Loom Rout ing Clips

6 Va ri et ies - 42 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. For Loom Size

14544 11/32" I.D., 1/2" O.D.
14545 13/32" I.D., 19/32" O.D.
14546 1/2" I.D., 11/16" O.D.
14547 3/4" I.D., 1" O.D.
16941 1" I.D., 1-9/32" O.D.
19440 1/4" I.D., 3/8" O.D.

No. 6821
Glass Shop Riv ets

6 Va ri et ies-63 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

11620 1/4" Dia. Grip: 1/32"-9/64"
11621 1/4" Dia. Grip: 33/64"-19/32"
11852 1/4" Dia. Grip: 5/64"-7/64"
12653 1/4" Dia. Grip: 3/32"-1/8"
12655 1/4" Dia. Grip: 9/64"-3/16"
16834 1/8" Dia. Grip: 1/8"-3/16"

No. 6840
Pan’l Blind Riv ets

12 Va ri et ies - 291 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

1/8 Di am e ter
8309 Grip: 1/16”-1/8”; Alum./Alum.
5753 Grip: 3/16”-1/4”; Steel/Steel
8925 Grip: 3/16”-1/4”; Alum./Alum.
8931 Grip: 3/16”-1/4”;

Lg. Flange; Alum./Alum.
8880 Grip: 5/16”-3/8”; Steel/Steel

16031 Grip: 5/16”-3/8”; Alum./Alum.
16032 Grip: 3/8”-1/2"; Alum./Alum.

3/16” Di am e ter
5755 Grip: 1/16”-1/8”; Alum./Alum.
8311 Grip: 1/8”-1/4”; Alum./Alum.
8301 Grip: 1/4”-3/8”; Alum./Alum.
8313 Grip: 1/4”-3/8”; Lg. Flange;

Alum./Alum.
8938 Grip: 3/8”-1/2"; Alum./Alum.

No. 6806
Ny lon Riv ets

12 Va ri et ies-74 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

13746 3/16" Dia.,
Grip: 1/16"-9/64"

13747 13/64" Dia.,
Grip: 1/16"-11/64"

13748 13/64" Dia.,
Grip: 1/8"-15/64"

13755 13/64" Dia.,
Grip: 15/64"-25/64"

14004 15/64" Dia.,
Grip: 11/64"-11/32"

14023 15/64" Dia.,
Grip: 5/32"-5/16"

18108 1/4" Dia.,
Grip: 5/32"-3/8"

13750 1/4" Dia.,
Grip: 5/32"-13/32"

13751 1/4" Dia.,
Grip: 5/32"-13/32"

17101 1/4" Dia.,
Grip: 5/16"-15/32"

13752 17/64" Dia.,
Grip: 3/32"-3/16"

13753 17/64" Dia.,
Grip: 3/32"-3/16"
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No. 6841
Spe cialty Riv ets

12 Va ri et ies - 66 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

1/8” Di am e ter
16834 Grip: 1/8”-3/16”
17615 Grip: 3/16”-3/8”

3/16” Di am e ter

16864 Grip: 3/64”-11/32”
17121 Grip: 5/64”-15/64”
14127 Grip: 3/8”-1/2"

1/4” Di am e ter

11620 Grip: 1/32”-9/64”; “Peel-Type”
12653 Grip: 3/32”-1/8”; “Peel-Type”
18167 Grip: 3/32”-9/64”; “Peel-Type”
12652 Grip: 1/8”-1/4”
12655 Grip: 9/64”-3/16”; “Peel-Type”
17639 Grip: 3/16”-3/8”
11621 Grip: 33/64”-19/32”; “Peel-Type”

No. 6804
GM Push-type Re tain ers
12 Va ri et ies-76 Pieces

Con tains the fol low ing Auveco
part num bers: 12567, 12757,
13993, 14010, 14011, 14020,
14753, 15044, 15045, 17216,
17222 & 18353.

No. 6805
Ford Push- Type Re tain ers

6 Va ri et ies-68 Pieces

Con tains the fol low ing Auveco
part num bers: 11705, 14018,
14019, 14020, 14753 & 18894.

No. 6870

GM, Ford & Chrys ler
Push-Type Re tain ers

11 Va ri et ies - 116 Pieces

Con tains the fol low ing Auveco
part num bers:  20826, 20880,
20888, 20889, 20988, 20989,
20990, 20991, 20992, 20993 &
20994.

No. 6809
Win dow Re veal
Mould ing Clips

GM & Ford
12 Va ri et ies-132 Pieces

Con tains the fol low ing Auveco
part num bers: 8583, 8941, 9633
9639, 9882, 10243, 10630, 10631
11067, 11152, 11345 & 13564.

No. 6822
GM Win dow Guides
6 Va ri et ies-30 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. O.E.M. No.

15462 20478733
15463 20487630, 20712176
15466 20160591
15467 20123070, 20328600
17159 20747509
17176 20162174, 22543363

No. 6864
Door Lock Rod Clips

12 Va ri et ies - 59 Pieces

Con tains the fol low ing Auveco
part num bers:
10262, 14967, 15518, 15673,
15674, 15675, 15759, 17069,
17122, 18392, 18393 & 18926.

No. 6820

Oil Drain Plug
Gas kets

12 Va ri et ies-120 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

8277 1/2" Ny lon
8278 5/8" Ny lon
8279 3/4" Ny lon
8281 9/16" Ny lon

16680 12mm Ny lon
16681 14mm Ny lon
16682 14mm Fi bre
16685 20mm Ny lon
16996 1/2" Ny lon
17628 12mm Fi bre
18019 1/2" Fi bre
18729 12mm Fi bre

No. 6825
Oil Drain Plug Gas kets
12 Va ri et ies - 84 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

8277 1/2" Ny lon
15918 1/2" Cop per
15919 9/16" Cop per
16026 1/2" Steel & Rub ber
16955 18mm Alu mi num
16956 14mm Alu mi num
16996 1/2" Ny lon
17628 12mm Fi bre
18299 14mm Steel & Ruber
18665 11mm Rub ber
18726 12mm Fi bre
19630 11mm Rub ber
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No. 6826
Rub ber Vac uum Caps
6 Va ri et ies - 121 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

12209 Fits 1/8" O.D. Tube
4440 Fits 3/16" O.D. Tube
4439 Fits 1/4" O.D. Tube

12907 Fits 5/16" O.D. Tube
12210 Fits 3/8" O.D. Tube
12908 Fits 1/2" O.D. Tube

No. 6827
Rub ber Grom mets

18 Va ri et ies - 99 Pieces
Auveco
Part No. Size

4408 1/8" Bore Dia, 3/32" Width
4410 5/32" Bore Dia, 1/16" Width
4413 3/16" Bore Dia, 1/16" Width
4414 3/16" Bore Dia, 3/32" Width
4415 3/16" Bore Dia, 1/4" Width
4417 1/4" Bore Dia, 1/16" Width
4419 5/16" Bore Dia, 1/16" Width
4421 5/16" Bore Dia, 1/8" Width
4422 5/16" Bore Dia, 1/4" Width
4423 3/8" Bore Dia, 1/16" Width
4425 3/8" Bore Dia, 1/16" Width
4426  3/8" Bore Dia, 1/4" Width
4428 1/2" Bore Dia, 3/32" Width
4430 1/2" Bore Dia, 1/4" Width
4431 5/8" Bore Dia, 1/8" Width
4432 5/8" Bore Dia, 1/16" Width
4434 3/4" Bore Dia, 1/16" Width
4436 3/4" Bore Dia, 1/4" Width

No. 6831
Plas tic Plug But tons

6 Va ri et ies - 305 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

De pressed Cen ter Type
9288 1/2" Hole Size
9289 3/4" Hole Size

Flush Type
14923 3/8" Hole Size
11746 1/2" Hole Size
11747 3/4" Hole Size
11749 1" Hole Size

No. 6835
Rub ber “O” Rings

Buna “N”
18 Va ri et ies - 770 Pieces

Auveco Ind.
Part No. Std. I.D. O.D.

4305 006 1/8" 1/4"
4306 007 5/32" 9/32"
4307 008 3/16" 5/16"
4308 009 7/32" 11/32"
4309 010 1/4" 3/8"
4310 011 5/16" 7/16"
4311 012 3/8" 1/2"
4312 110 3/8" 9/16"
4313 111 7/16" 5/8"
4314 112 1/2" 11/16"
4315 113 9/16" 3/4"
4316 114 5/8" 13/16"
4317 115 11/16" 7/8"
4318 116 3/4" 15/16"
4319 210 3/4" 1"
4320 211 13/16" 1-1/16"
4321 212 7/8" 1-1/8"
4323 214 1" 1-1/4"

No. 6860
Rub ber “O” Rings

Buna “N”
12 Va ri et ies - 143 Pieces

Auveco Ind.
Part No. Std. I.D. O.D.

4320 211 13/16” 1-1/16”
4321 212 7/8” 1-1/8”
4322 213 15/16” 1-3/16”
4323 214 1” 1-1/4”
4324 215 1-1/16” 1-5/16”
4347 216 1-1/8” 1-3/8”
4348 217 1-3/16” 1-7/16”
4349 218 1-1/4” 1-1/2”
4350 219 1-5/16” 1-9/16”
4351 220 1-3/8” 1-5/8”
4352 221 1-7/16” 1-11/16”
4353 222 1-1/2” 1-3/4”

No. 6866
Rub ber Bump ers

12 Va ri et ies - 105 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Application

4155 General Purpose
4188 Door & Quarter Glass
4233 General Purpose
4235 Hood & Fender
4237 General Purpose
4240 Door
4242 Hood, Trunk & Deck Lid
4244 General Purpose
4246 Gas Tank Lid
4249 General Purpose
4250 Glove Box Door
4280 License Plate

No. 6829
Honda Body Hard ware
12 Va ri et ies - 92 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. De scrip tion

14268 Screw Grom met
14274 Ny lon Nut
14282 Re tain ing Clip
14313 Ny lon Nut
14695 Screw Grom met
14696 Push-Type Re tainer
14697 Push-Type Re tainer
14698 Push-Type Re tainer
16000 Push-Type Re tainer
17143 Push-Type Re tainer
17144 Push-Type Re tainer
20564 Push-Type Re tainer

No. 6837

Honda Body Hard ware
12 Va ri et ies - 61 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. De scrip tion

14289 Panel Re tainer
14291 Re tain ing Clip
14328 Weath er strip Clip
16779 Re tain ing Clip
16782 Push-Type Re tainer
17057 Push-Type Re tainer
17192 Push-Type Re tainer
17205 Re tain ing Clip
17379 Push-Type Re tainer
18114 In su la tion Re tainer
18119 Push-Type Re tainer
19233 Push-Type Retainer
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No. 6833
Nissan Body Hard ware
12 Va ri et ies - 71 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. De scrip tion

14275 Screw Grom met
14313 Ny lon Nut
14695 Screw Grom met
14696 Push-Type Re tainer
14737 Re tain ing Clip
16000 Push-Type Re tainer
16784 Push-Type Re tainer
16858 Push-Type Re tainer
16859 Push-Type Re tainer
19246 Push-Type Re tainer
19274 Push-Type Re tainer
20349 Push-Type Re tainer

No. 6838
Nissan Body Hard ware
12 Va ri et ies - 58 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. De scrip tion

14352 Re tain ing Clip
14355 Re tain ing Clip
16775 Trim Panel Re tainer
16776 Trim Panel Re tainer
16782 Push-Type Re tainer
16783 Push-Type Re tainer
16843 Push-Type Re tainer
17347 Push-Type Re tainer
17452 Re tain ing Clip
17472 Push-Type Re tainer
20327 Push-Type Re tainer
20348 Push-Type Re tainer

No. 6834

Toy ota Body Hard ware
18 Va ri et ies - 72 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. De scrip tion

13932 Ny lon Nut
14260 Push-Type Re tainer
14265 Ny lon Nut
14267 Screw Grom met
14268 Screw Grom met
14269 Panel Re tainer
14274 Ny lon Nut
14275 Screw Grom met
14276 Ny lon “U” Nut
14695 Screw Grom met
14736 Re tain ing Clip
14737 Re tain ing Clip
14738 Re tain ing Clip
14750 Ny lon “U” Nut
16306 Bumper Cush ion Clip
16784 Push-Type Re tainer
19194 Screw Grom met
19721 Screw Grom met

No. 6839

Toy ota Body Hard ware
12 Va ri et ies - 73 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. De scrip tion

14144 Trim Panel Re tainer
14271 Ny lon Nut
15695 Re tainer
16779 Re tain ing Clip
17206 Push-Type Re tainer
17438 Grille Clip
18297 Re tain ing Clip
18873 Push-Type Re tainer
18888 Push-Type Re tainer
19739 Push-Type Re tainer
20390 Mould ing Clip
20391 Mould ing Clip

Even though we offer over

375 assortments,

we know you have some

great ideas for

additional ones.

E-mail your new assortment

suggestions to

mail@auveco.com
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Sec. 15 ASSORTMENTS
In Du ra ble Trans lu cent Poly propy lene Boxes

No. 19442
Ex ten sion Springs

Zinc Plated
6 Va ri et ies - 38 Pieces

Con tains the fol low ing
Auveco part num bers:
14063, 14064, 14065

14069, 14070 & 14072

No. 19445
GM O.E.M. Elec tri cal Ter mi nals

12 Va ri et ies - 223 Pieces

Con tains the fol low ing
Auveco part num bers:
8774, 8776, 14150,

14151, 14152, 14880,
14881, 14883, 15497,

15498, 15937 & 15948.

No. 19443
U.S. Grease Fit tings

Plated
12 Va ri et ies - 92 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Type

9257 1/4”-28, Straight (Short)
9258 1/4”-28, Straight (Long)
9259 1/4”-28, Straight (X-Long)
9260 1/4”-28, 45 De gree
9261 1/4”-28, 90 De gree
9262 1/8” Pipe, Straight (Short)
9267 1/8” Pipe, Straight (Long)

15066 1/8” Pipe, Straight 
(Self-Tap ping)

9264 1/8” Pipe, 45 De gree
9265 1/8” Pipe, 65 De gree
9266 1/8” Pipe, 90 De gree

15059 1/4” Pipe, Straight

No. 19927
Cop per Wash ers

6 Va ri et ies - 150 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Di men sions

15915 1/4” Bolt Size, 11/16” O.D.
15913 5/16” Bolt Size, 9/16” O.D.
15916 5/16” Bolt Size, 3/4” O.D.
15917 3/8” Bolt Size, 13/16” O.D.
15918 7/16” Bolt Size, 7/8” O.D.
15919 1/2" Bolt Size, 13/16” O.D.

Visit The Auveco Web Site
At www.auveco.com

For The Lat est In for ma tion 
On New Items.

No. 19444
Met ric Grease Fit tings

Plated
12 Va ri et ies - 89 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Type

11097 6mm-1.00, Straight
11775 6mm-1.00, 45 De gree
11776 6mm-1.00, 90 De gree
11098 8mm-1.00, Straight
11777 8mm-1.00m 45 De gree
11099 8mm-1.00, 90 De gree
11778 8mm-1.25, Straight
11779 8mm-1.25, 45 De gree
11780 8mm-1.25, 90 De gree
11100 10mm-1.00, Straight
15067 10mm-1.00, 45 De gree
11101 10mm-1.00, 90 De gree

No. 17359
Door Hinge Bush ings

8 Va ri et ies - 136 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Ap pli ca tion

14548 GM
14549 GM
14550 GM, Ford
14551 Ford
14552 Chrys ler
14553 GM
16936 GM
16937 GM

No. 17358

Door Hinge Pins
6 Va ri et ies - 27 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Ap pli ca tion

14559 GM
17343 GM
17437 GM
19183 GM
19424 GM
19781 GM
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“FP” 4 PACK AS SORT MENTS Sec. 15
The Auveco “FP” 4 Pack assortment is packed in a four compartment easy open translucent polypropylene box.
Each assortment contains four carefully selected items designed for  the customer that requires maximum
coverage for a minimum investment.

Auveco
Part No. De scrip tion

FP-100 Phillips Oval Head Tap ping Screws, Chrome
FP-102 Phillips Oval Head Tap ping Screws, Chrome
FP-104 Phillips Oval Head Tap ping Screws, Chrome
FP-108 Phillips Oval Head Tap ping Screws, Chrome
FP-123 Phillips Oval Head Sems® Screws, Chrome
FP-130 Slot ted Hex Washer Head Tap ping Screws
FP-131 Hex Washer Head Tap ping Screws
FP-132 Hex Washer Head Tap ping Screws
FP-159 Washer Lock Nuts
FP-160 Thread Cut ting Nuts
FP-163 Tu bu lar Nuts
FP-164 Tu bu lar Nuts
FP-165 Flat Nuts
FP-168 “J” & “U” Nuts
FP-169 “J” Type Cage Nuts
FP-171 Flat Wash ers
FP-174 Fin ish ing Wash ers
FP-178 Shims
FP-179 Shims

Auveco
 Part No. De scrip tion

 FP-183 Cot ter Pins
 FP-184 Cot ter Pins
 FP-185 Cot ter Pins
 FP-188 Plug But tons
 FP-190 Re tainer Pins
 FP-193 Grease Fit tings
 FP-194 Grease Fit tings
 FP-206 Win dow Re veal Mould ing Clips
 FP-210 Uni ver sal Mould ing Fas ten ers
 FP-224 Phillips Oval Head Tap ping Screws, B. Ox ide
 FP-228 Phillips Oval Head Sems® Teks® Screws,

Chrome
 FP-231 Phillips Oval Head Sems® Screws, Phos
 FP-232 Phillips Oval Head Sems® Screws, Phos
 FP-233 Phillips Flat Washer Head Tap ping Screws,    

Black E-Coat
 FP-236 Teks® Hex Washer Head Tap ping Screws
 FP-243 Push-On Re tain ers
 FP-247 Spring Type “U” Nuts

FP-100
Phillips Oval Head Tap ping Screws

Chrome
150 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

1794 6 x 3/4"
2698 6 x 1/2"
1796 6 x 1"
1797 6 x 1-1/4"

FP-102
Phillips Oval Head Tap ping Screws

Chrome
140 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

2707 8 x 1/2"
2710 8 x 3/4"
2713 8 x 1"
2716 8 x 1-1/4"

FP-104
Phillips Oval Head Tap ping Screws

No. 6 Head - Chrome
130 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

2027 8 x 1/2"
1799 8 x 3/4"
1483 8 x 1"
1423 8 x 1-1/4"

FP-108
Phillips Oval Head Tap ping Screws

No. 8 Head - Chrome
115 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

2724 10 x 5/8"
1717 10 x 3/4"
2730 10 x 1"
2734 10 x 1-1/4"
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FP-224
Phillips Oval Head Tap ping Screws

Black Ox ide
245 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

10163 8 x 1/2"
10165 8 x 3/4"
10167 8 x 1"
10169 8 x 1-1/4"

FP-123
Phillips Oval Head Sems®

Tap ping Screws
Chrome

90 Pieces

Auveco
Part No.   Size

2771   8 x 5/8"
2751   8 x 3/4"
2772   8 x 1"
3466 10 x 3/4"

FP-231
Phillips Oval Head Sems®

Tap ping Screws
Black Phos phate

110 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

11787 8 x 5/8"
11788 8 x 3/4"
11789 8 x 1"
11790 8 x 1-1/4"

FP-232
Phillips Oval Head Sems

Tap ping Screws
Black Phos phate

100 Pieces

Auveco
Part No.   Size

11788   8 x 3/4"
11789   8 x 1"
11791 10 x 3/4"
11792 10 x 1"

FP-228
Phillips Oval Head Sems®

With No. 2 Drill Point
Tap ping Screws

Chrome
50 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

11449 8 x 5/8"
11450 8 x 3/4"
11451 8 x 1"
11452 8 x 1-1/4"

FP-233
Phillips Flat Washer Head

Tap ping Screws
Black E-Coat
220 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

12213 8 x 1/2"
12214 8 x 5/8"
12215 8 x 3/4"
12216 8 x 1"

FP-236
Teks® Self-Drill ing

Hex Washer Head Tap ping Screws
Zinc

90 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

9612 8 x 3/4”
9615 10 x 3/4”
9616 10 x 1”

11914 14 x 1”

FP-130
Slot ted Hex Washer Head

Tap ping Screws
Zinc

190 Pieces

Auveco
Part No.   Size

3374   8 x 1/2"
3376   8 x 3/4"
3381 10 x 1/2"
3383 10 x 3/4"

FP-131
Hex Washer Head
Tap ping Screws

Zinc
165 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

2369 10 x 1/2"
2809 10 x 5/8"
3474 12 x 1/2"
2968 12 x 3/4"

FP-132
Hex Washer Head
Tap ping Screws

Zinc
75 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

2370 14 x 5/8"
2330 14 x 3/4"
2974 14 x 1"
2978 5/16" x 3/4"

FP-243
Push-On Re tain ers

Zinc
260 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

8863 1/8” Stud, 3/8” O.D.
8865 3/16” Stud, 7/16” O.D.
8868 1/4” Stud, 17/32” O.D.
8869 5/16” Stud, 5/8” O.D.

FP-159
Washer Lock Nuts

Zinc
240 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. THD. O.D.

2555 8-32 15/32"
2556 10-32 1/2"
2557 10-24 1/2"
2558 10-24 3/4"
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FP-160
Thread Cut ting Nuts

Zinc
125 Pieces

Auveco Stud
Part No. Size O.D.

3403 1/8" 7/16"
2895 1/8" 17/32"
2896 3/16" 5/8"
2897 1/4" 19/32"

FP-165
Flat Nuts

240 Pieces

Auveco Stud
Part No. Size

2098 1/16"
2100 3/32"
2099 1/8"
2102 5/32"

FP-168
“J” And “U” Type Nuts

48 Pieces

Auveco Screw
Part No. Size

1907 5/16"
2057 No.14
2420 No.14
2293 1/4"-20

FP-169
“J” Type

Cage Nuts
28 Pieces

Auveco Thread
Part No. Size

5589 5/16"-18
5170 3/8"-16
5586 1/4"-20

FP-163
Tu bu lar Nuts

80 Pieces

Auveco Stud
Part No. Size

2611 1/8"
11293 1/8"
3776 3/32"
2565 3/16"

FP-164
Tu bu lar Nuts

75 Pieces

Auveco Stud
Part No. Size

2595 1/8"
3137 3/32"
10073 3/16"
5196 1/4"

FP-247
Spring Type “U” Nuts

Phos phate
70 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

10064 #6 Screw Size
10065 #8 Screw Size
10066 #10 Screw Size
10067 #14 Screw Size

FP-171
Fender Wash ers

Zinc Plated
200 Pieces

Auveco Bolt
Part No. Size O.D.

1183 3/16" 3/4"
2333 1/4" 1-1/4"
768 5/16" 1-1/4"
3553 3/8" 1-1/4"

The World's Largest

Selection Of Body

Hardware & Specialty

Fasteners



318 THE  COM PLETE  FAS TENER LINE   "SINCE 1916"  © Copy right 2008, Au-ve-co Prod ucts Co.

Sec. 15 ”FP” 4 PACK AS SORT MENTS

FP-174
Flanged & Flush

Coun ter sunk Wash ers
Nickel On Brass

160 Pieces

Auveco Screw
Part No. Size Type

3469 No.6 Flanged
2515 No.8 Flanged
602 No.6 C/S
604 No.8 C/S

FP-206
Win dow Re veal

Mould ing Fas ten ers
Ford & GM
75 Pieces

Con tains the fol low ing
Auveco Part Num bers: 8583,
8941, 9633 & 9882

FP-210
Uni ver sal Mould ing

Fas ten ers - With Nuts
18 Mould ing Fasteners

Con tains the fol low ing
Auveco Part Num bers: 2818,
2619, 2752 & 19626.

FP-178
Shims - Plated 

75 Pieces

Auveco
Part No.     Size Thick Slot

3155 1-1/4" x 1-1/8" 1/16" 3/8"
3156 1-1/4" x 1-1/8" 1/8" 3/8"
2452 1-3/4" x 1-1/4" 1/16" 1/2"
2453 1-3/4" x 1-1/4" 1/8" 1/2"

FP-179
Caster &
Cam ber

Shims-plated
65 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Thick Size  

5075 1/32" 1-1/8" x 1-1/8"
5076 1/16" 1-1/8" x 1-1/8"
5077 1/8" 1-1/8" x 1-1/8"
5089 1/32" 15/16" x 1-3/8"

FP-184
Ham mer Lock

Cot ter Pins
Plated

600 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

8477 1/16" x 1/2"
8478 1/16" x 3/4"
8479 1/16" x 1"
8483 3/32" x 1-1/4"

FP-183
Ham mer Lock

Cot ter Pins
Plated

240 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

8482 3/32" x 1"
8484 3/32" x 1-1/2"
8488 1/8" x 1-1/2"
8490 1/8" x 2"

FP-185
Ham mer Lock

Cot ter Pins
Plated

125 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

8492 5/32" x 1"
8493 5/32" x 1-1/2"
8495 3/16" x 1-1/2"
8496 3/16" x 2"

FP-190
Re tain ers
Pins

220 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. I.D. Length

10390 7/64" 3/4"
10388 1/8" 9/16"

9112 1/8" 1-1/8"
9111 5/32" 7/8"

FP-188
Plug But tons
Nickel Plated

37 Pieces

Auveco Hole
Part No. Size

3751 3/8"
3752 1/2"
3753 5/8"
3755 7/8"

FP-193
Ball Check

Grease Fit tings
34 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

9257 1/4"-28 Short
9258 1/4"-28 Long
9259 1/4"-28 Ex tra Long
9262 1/8" Pipe Thread

FP-194
Ball Check

Grease Fit tings
22 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. Size

9260 1/4"-28, 45°
9261 1/4"-28, 90°
9264 1/8" Pipe, 45°
9265 1/8" Pipe, 65°
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“O” RING AS SORT MENTS Sec. 15

15961
Met ric Buna “N” Rub ber

“O” Rings
36 Va ri et ies - 500 Pieces

Auveco
Part No. I.D. O.D.

16647 2.2mm 5.4mm
16648 3.1mm 6.3mm
15764 4mm 8mm
16649 4.1mm 7.3mm
16651 4.3mm 9.1mm
16650 5mm 8mm
16642 5.3mm 10.1mm
16644 5.6mm 10.4mm
15765 6mm 10mm
16643 7.1mm 10.3mm
16646 7.6mm 12.4mm
16645 8mm 12mm
16638 8.3mm 13.1mm
16640 8.6mm 13.4mm
15766 9mm 13mm
16633 9mm 15mm
16637 9.1mm 12.3mm
16641 10mm 14mm
15767 10mm 15mm
16634 10mm 16mm
16639 10.1mm 13.3mm
16636 11mm 17mm
15768 12mm 16mm
16635 13mm 16mm
15769 13mm 18mm
16628 13.1mm 16.3mm
16629 14mm 18mm
16630 14mm 19mm
16632 15mm 20mm
16631 16mm 19mm
15770 16mm 20mm
16626 17mm 22mm
16627 18mm 23mm
15771 19mm 23mm
15772 19mm 24mm
15773 20mm 24mm

18885
Air Con di tion ing Nitrile “O” Rings

For use with R134A
& R12 re frig er ant

18 Va ri et ies - 203 Pieces

Auveco Thick-
Part No. I.D. O.D. ness

17604 .290" .432" .071"
18646 3/8" 1/2" 1/16"
17605 .400" .546" .073"
17606 .509" .655" .073"
17607 .617" .769" .076"
18647 11/16" 13/16" 1/16"
18134 4.5mm 7.3mm 1.4mm
18135 6mm 9.6mm 1.8mm
18136 6.5mm 9.5mm 1.5mm
18137 6.6mm 10.2mm 1.8mm
18138 7.7mm 11.3mm 1.8mm
18140 10.7mm 15.5mm 2.4mm
18139 10.8mm 14.4mm 1.8mm
18141 13.3mm 18.1mm 2.4mm
18143 13.4mm 17.2mm 1.9mm
18142 14mm 17.6mm 1.8mm
18144 14.8mm 19.6mm 2.4mm
19235 13/16" 1-1/16" 1/8"

16732
Air Con di tion ing

Neo prene “O” Rings
For orig i nal air con di tion ing

sys tems with R12. Not for use with
R134A re frig er ant

16 Va ri et ies - 367 Pieces

Auveco Ind. Thick-
Part No. Std. I.D. O.D. ness

16324 010 1/4" 3/8" 1/16"
16325 011 5/16" 7/16" 1/16"
16326 012 3/8" 1/2" 1/16’
16327 013 7/16" 9/16" 1/16"
16328 014 1/2" 5/8" 1/16’
16329 112 1/2" 11/16" 3/32"
16330 015 9/16" 11/16" 1/16’
16331 113 9/16" 3/4" 3/32"
16332 016 5/8" 3/4" 1/16"
16333 017 11/16" 13/16" 1/16"
16334 018 3/4" 7/8" 1/16"
16335 211 13/16" 1-1/16" 1/8"
16336 118 7/8" 1-1/16" 3/32"
16337 119 15/16" 1-1/8" 3/32"
16338 123 1-3/16" 1-3/8" 3/32"
16339 124 1-1/4" 1-7/16" 3/32"

18886
Air Con di tion ing

Blue Neo prene (Tef lon Coated)
“O” Rings

For use with R134A
& R12 re frig er ant

11 Va ri et ies - 315 Pieces

Auveco Ind. Thick
Part No. Std. I.D. O.D. ness

18533 108 1/4" 7/16" 3/32"
18534 011 5/16" 7/16" 1/16"
18535 012 3/8" 1/2" 1/16"
18536 110 3/8" 9/16" 3/32"
18537 013 7/16" 9/16" 1/16"
18538 014 1/2" 5/8" 1/16"
18539 112 1/2" 11/16" 3/32"
18540 015 9/16" 11/16" 1/16"
18541 113 9/16" 3/4" 3/32"
18542 016 5/8" 3/4" 1/16"
19665 114 5/8" 13/16" 3/32"
18543 017 11/16" 13/16" 1/16"

Do You Want Your

Cus tom ers To Know

You Use The Best

Body Hard ware &

Spe cialty Fas ten ers

Avail able?

Pro mo tional Prod ucts

And Ap parel Bear ing

The Auveco Logo

Pro mote Your Iden tify

As A Pro fes sional.




